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[DISTRICT WISE DATA SUBMISSION PROGRESS]

SEAT DECLARATION PORTAL UNDER RTE-2009

[SESSION 2026-27]

District
Total

Schools

Final

Submitted

Non Final

Submitted

Progress 

(%)
Nursery LKG UKG Grade1 Total

25%  Declared Seats

Ambala  297  275  22 92.59 %  1723  0  56  591  2370 

Bhiwani  415  392  23 94.46 %  789  245  278  1433  2745 

Charkhi Dadri  161  130  31 80.75 %  190  16  20  616  842 

Faridabad  1372  1282  90 93.44 %  3798  50  151  4516  8515 

Fatehabad  254  242  12 95.28 %  708  102  240  903  1953 

Gurugram  583  549  34 94.17 %  2117  118  63  2530  4828 

Hisar  646  605  41 93.65 %  2329  50  200  2171  4750 

Jhajjar  366  348  18 95.08 %  1142  170  115  1076  2503 

Jind  396  344  52 86.87 %  959  83  76  1527  2645 

Kaithal  332  294  38 88.55 %  1515  0  62  1198  2775 

Karnal  463  405  58 87.47 %  1787  82  102  1487  3458 

Kurukshetra  297  279  18 93.94 %  739  8  10  1435  2192 

Mahendragarh  257  244  13 94.94 %  385  60  102  1585  2132 

Nuh Mewat  227  219  8 96.48 %  478  30  201  1564  2273 

Palwal  574  538  36 93.73 %  706  72  201  2825  3804 

Panchkula  147  116  31 78.91 %  757  29  12  187  985 

Panipat  509  441  68 86.64 %  1609  35  108  1962  3714 

Rewari  293  270  23 92.15 %  395  19  6  1518  1938 

Rohtak  377  354  23 93.90 %  437  14  26  1927  2404 

Sirsa  333  326  7 97.90 %  1001  106  147  1265  2519 

Sonipat  591  566  25 95.77 %  1818  57  141  2127  4143 

Yamunanagar  340  310  30 91.18 %  1139  87  141  1362  2729 

 9230  8529  701 92.41 %Total  26521  1433  2458  35805  66217 

20-03-2026 18:00:46



Primary Middle High Senior 

Secondary

Total

Ambala 4 7 4 7 22

Bhiwani 5 6 5 7 23

Charkhi Dadri 4 3 8 16 31

Faridabad 9 44 14 23 90

Fatehabad 1 5 1 5 12

Gurugram 4 8 9 13 34

Hisar 5 7 12 17 41

Jhajjar 3 2 6 7 18

Jind 6 15 11 20 52

Kaithal 5 13 3 17 38

Karnal 17 12 7 22 58

Kurukshetra 8 5 0 5 18

Mahendragarh 6 3 0 4 13

Nuh Mewat 0 3 2 3 8

Palwal 6 12 8 10 36

Panchkula 10 10 2 9 31

Panipat 7 31 5 25 68

Rewari 7 3 4 9 23

Rohtak 6 3 4 10 23

Sirsa 1 3 2 1 7

Sonipat 5 9 1 10 25

Yamunanagar 4 8 8 10 30

Total 123 212 116 250 701

DISTRICT-WISE SUMMARY OF SCHOOLS 

THAT HAVE NOT SUBMITTED THEIR DATA ON THE

SEAT DECLARATION PORTAL

UNDER RTE-2009 SECTION (12)(1)(C)

(SESSION : 2026-27) 

[UPTO LAST DATED 20.03.2026 18:01:16]



School

Code

School Name School Category BlockUDISE

Code

S#

UNDER RTE-2009 SECTION (12)(1)(C)

(SESSION : 2026-27) 

DISTRICT-WISE LIST OF SCHOOLS 

THAT HAVE NOT SUBMITTED THEIR DATA ON THE

SEAT DECLARATION PORTAL

District : Ambala
 30914 ELORA CONVENT SCHOOL Middle11111111210 1

 27973 Ambala Model School VPO Dhulkot Distt Ambala Primary Ambala-I (City)06020202910 2

 28894 CHAHAL PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Ambala-I (City)06020101705 3

 31014 Littles Heaven Public School Primary Ambala-I (City)11111111319 4

 20048 S V Middle School Pili Kothi Ambala City Middle Ambala-I (City)06020113067 5

 20057 ST. JOSEPH HIGH SCHOOL High Ambala-I (City)06020113063 6

 28488 The Scholars Senior Secondary Ambala-I (City)06020105306 7

 20071 CHAMAN VATIKA PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Ambala-II (Cantt)06020205589 8

 20076 DASHMESH MIDDLE SCHOOL Middle Ambala-II (Cantt)06020200604 9

 20085 GAGAN PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Ambala-II (Cantt)06020205567 10

 20104 ROTARY SCHOOL FOR DEAF Middle Ambala-II (Cantt)06020205553 11

 6962 Sewa Samiti Girls Sr. Sec. School Ambala Cantt Senior Secondary Ambala-II (Cantt)06020205578 12

 27134 Vishvas Public School High Ambala-II (Cantt)06020202505 13

 20123 VIVEKANAND PRATHMIK PATHSHALA Primary Ambala-II (Cantt)06020203313 14

 26912 Harish Chander Senior Secondary School Senior Secondary Barara06020404404 15

 29439 Sai Angles Academy Adhoya Ambala Primary Barara06020405907 16

 20148 SANT MOHAN SINGH SR.SEC.PB.BARARA Senior Secondary Barara06020400115 17

 30193 Delhi Cambridge School Kala Amb Naraingarh Ambala Middle Naraingarh06024100483 18

 30154 Maya International School Bhurewala Naraingarh Ambala High Naraingarh06024100443 19

 29242 Mount Carmel International School Ambala High Naraingarh06020501304 20

 30758 DEV GURUKUL Senior Secondary Saha06024100929 21

 20207 SHIVALIK SR SEC BIHTA AMBALA Senior Secondary Saha06020302704 22
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 30898 RUDRAKSH MODERN SCHOOL Primary11111111198 23

 20318 ADARSH SSS MILAKPUR Senior Secondary Bawani Khera06130301004 24

 20354 ARYA HIGH SS MANDHOLI KALAN High Behal06130403305 25

 30280 Maharishi Dayanand Middle School Behal Bhiwani Middle Behal06134100482 26

 29560 Adarsh Punarwas School Uttam Nagar Bhiwani Middle Bhiwani06130510264 27

 30909 ANKURAM PUBLIC SCHOOL Primary Bhiwani11111111208 28

 20388 BAL BHAWAN BHIWANI Senior Secondary Bhiwani06130500387 29

 20389 BAL BHAWAN HS TALU High Bhiwani06130506707 30

 28738 Blooming Buds Convent School Circular Road Bhiwani Senior Secondary Bhiwani06130510259 31

 20407 BRIGHT LAND MS BHIWANI High Bhiwani06130500365 32

 29644 Bright Star School Rohtak Road Bhiwani Middle Bhiwani06130510260 33

 20433 GAYTRI SCHOOL BWN Middle Bhiwani06130508402 34

 20437 GIRIRAJ VIDYA VIHAR HIGH SCHOOL High Bhiwani06130504809 35

 20443 H N MODEL SSS SANGA Senior Secondary Bhiwani06130500905 36

 20525 SHIVA PS BHIWANI Primary Bhiwani06130500354 37

 28394 Shri Dev Pathshala Bhiwani Primary Bhiwani06130510217 38

 30612 Shri Sanatan Dharam Gurukul Vidyapeeth, Near Gaushala 

Market Bhiwani

Senior Secondary Bhiwani10000000858 39

 20535 SSG HIGH SCHOOL BAMLA High Bhiwani06130505508 40

 28111 Aim Convent Senior Secondary School Pohkarwas Bhiwani Senior Secondary Kairu06130704003 41

 20634 ADARSH MIDDLE SCHOOL SAMSAWAS Middle Loharu06130806302 42

 20646 IDEAL INTERNATINOAL SCHOOL SINGHANI Senior Secondary Loharu06130806505 43

 20647 JANTA VIDYA VIHAR H/S LOHARU Middle Loharu06130805923 44

 20708 MOTHER INDIA PUBLIC SCHOOL KHANAK Primary Tosham06131005206 45
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District : Charkhi Dadri
 30907 MD CONVENT SCHOOL Middle11111111206 46

 20225 ADARSH SR SEC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Badhra06220105403 47

 20237 EVEREST INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL Senior Secondary Badhra06220103704 48

 20287 HSVN SR. SEC. SCHOOL BAUND KALAN Senior Secondary Badhra06220202106 49

 20246 L.J.N.M. PUB.SCHOOL High Badhra06220107004 50

 30951 M P G PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Badhra11111111229 51

 30999 NATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL High Badhra11111111302 52

 20257 SHASTARI SR. SEC. SCHOOL Senior Secondary Badhra06220103903 53

 28862 Bhagwan Singh Vidya Niketan School Senior Secondary Baund Kalan06220203605 54

 20276 CBS MEMORIAL SR.SEC.SCHOOL Senior Secondary Baund Kalan06220201603 55

 26519 Divya Gyan Darshan Public School Sanwar Charkhi Dadri Senior Secondary Baund Kalan06220200910 56

 20296 PT. CHAJJU RAM H/S BAUND KALAN High Baund Kalan06220202119 57

 20556 ADRESH PUBLIC SCHOOL BALKARA Primary Dadri06220304204 58

 30608 Arya Hindi Sanskrit Mahavidyalaya, Vivek Nagar Charkhi 

Dadri

Senior Secondary Dadri10000000854 59

 20558 ARYA SSS JHOJHU KALAN Senior Secondary Dadri06220304704 60

 20272 BM Sr Sec SCHOOL LOHARWARA Senior Secondary Dadri06220203204 61

 20567 EVER GREEN HS MANKAWAS Senior Secondary Dadri06220301203 62

 26658 Gitanjali Middle School Bhiwani High Dadri06130600602 63

 20281 H.D. H/S SANJARWAS High Dadri06220202706 64

 20285 HINDU SR.SEC. SCHOOL MAURI Senior Secondary Dadri06220201606 65

 30446 I V M High School Charkhi Dadri High Dadri06224100601 66

 20295 NAVYUG SR SEC. SCHOOL MAKRANI Senior Secondary Dadri06220202003 67

 20585 PRH SAMRITI KALIYANA High Dadri06220300504 68

 20589 SAINI HS CH. DADRI Primary Dadri06220300109 69

 20596 SCR SSS CHARKHI Senior Secondary Dadri06220300808 70

 20600 SD PRIMARY PUBLIC SCHOOL CH.DADRI Primary Dadri06220306102 71

 20305 SHANTI NIKETAN HIGH SCHOOL BHAGWI High Dadri06220204007 72

 20607 TAGORE MS DADRI Middle Dadri06220300126 73

 27677 Universal Model Senior Secondary Chirya Bhiwani Senior Secondary Dadri06220303906 74

 26534 Vivekanand Memorial Public School, Jhojhu Kalan (Bhiwani) Senior Secondary Dadri06220304711 75

 31025 nand kids public school Primary Karnal11111111329 76
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 20726 A.P. SR. SEC. SCHOOL, SANJAY COLONY, SEC-23 Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190110439 77

 20740 AGGARWAL GIRLS SR. SEC SCHOOL, JAGDISH COLONY Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190111249 78

 29656 B D S Convent School Sanjay Colony Faridabad Middle Ballabgarh06190121441 79

 30848 Bhoomi Modern School Middle Ballabgarh11111111174 80

 27352 Braham Convent School Raja Nagar Singh Colony Faridabad Middle Ballabgarh06190110839 81

 20780 D.R.MEMORIAL PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL, JAWAN High Ballabgarh06190101106 82

 27088 Delhi Public School Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190107611 83

 30403 DNP Public School Hari Vihar, Ballabgarh, Faridabad Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06191600217 84

 20790 FARIDABAD CONVENT SCHOOL Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190105403 85

 20795 G.S. PUBLIC SCHOOL, MIRTZAPUR Middle Ballabgarh06190105304 86

 20817 HIND KESRI PUBLIC SCHOOL, PANHERA KHURD Primary Ballabgarh06190107504 87

 20826 J.V.N PUBLIC SCHOOL, SEC-3, BLB Middle Ballabgarh06190111295 88

 26508 Jatin Public School Bukharpur Ballabgarh Faridabad Middle Ballabgarh06190103504 89

 20833 JCM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, PANHERA KHURD Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190107505 90

 20840 K.L.MEHTA DAYANAND PUBLICSR. SEC  SCHOOL Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190104517 91

 20848 KIRAN MEMO. PUBLIC SR. SEC. SC Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190101104 92

 30308 Krishnam Public School Ballabgarh Faridabad Primary Ballabgarh06191611323 93

 30847 Lotus Convent School Middle Ballabgarh11111111173 94

 30823 M D Convent School High Ballabgarh06190601012 95

 20863 MAHARISHI DAYANAND NIKETAN High Ballabgarh06190102507 96

 20870 MODERN M.G.P SCHOOL, SANJAY COLONY SEC 23 High Ballabgarh06190111261 97

 29504 Modern Saraswati Vidya Niketan School Bhagat Singh Colony 

Ballabgarh Faridabad

Middle Ballabgarh06190110860 98

 30352 N G O M PUBLIC SCHOOL FARIDABAD Middle Ballabgarh06190111332 99

 20889 NAVBHARTI PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL High Ballabgarh06190108405 100

 30790 New Convent School Seekri Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190100615 101

 20897 NEW HEAVEN MODEL SR SEC SCHOOL, TRIKHA COLONY Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190100189 102

 20903 OM SHANTI PUBLIC SCHOOL, PANHERA KALAN High Ballabgarh06190101202 103

 26603 P L Convent School Faridabad Middle Ballabgarh06190110436 104

 26576 PR Memorial Public School Sunper Ballabgarh Faridabad Middle Ballabgarh06190100604 105

 20918 R.L.PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL High Ballabgarh06190107804 106

 20921 R.S PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Ballabgarh06190103205 107
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 20926 RATTAN CONVENT SCHOOL Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190107604 108

 30174 Royal Global School Tigaon Faridabad Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06191526065 109

 29652 Sai Mittal Convent School Nawada Faridabad Middle Ballabgarh06190111319 110

 28950 Sanskar Convent School Bhagat Singh Colony Faridabad Middle Ballabgarh06191601861 111

 29142 Saraswati Mandir Public School Rajeev Colony Faridabad Middle Ballabgarh06190110482 112

 20947 SARASWATI PUBLIC SCH FTH BILL Middle Ballabgarh06190101006 113

 20952 SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR, BHUDUTT COLONY, 

BALLABGARH

Middle Ballabgarh06190111285 114

 29221 SHIVANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL Primary Ballabgarh06190110483 115

 26792 Shree Mahabir Singh Convent School Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190102202 116

 20971 SHRI BADRINATH VIDYA MANDIR, BHAGAT SINGH COLONY 

BALLABGARH

Middle Ballabgarh06190111260 117

 30333 Ved Public School Faridabad Primary Ballabgarh06191253973 118

 29428 Adarsh Vidya Public School Bharat Colony Nehar Par 

Faridabad

High Faridabad06191602106 119

 29648 Ali Public School Naikpur Road Faridabad Middle Faridabad06190214873 120

 29505 Aravali International School Sector Eighty Five Faridabad Senior Secondary Faridabad06191604326 121

 26923 Bal Bharti Vidya Mandir Middle Faridabad06191606517 122

 21059 BAL VIKAS VIDYALIYA Middle Faridabad06191612487 123

 29159 BR MODEL PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Faridabad06191601209 124

 21076 CHANDRA BAL NIKETAN Senior Secondary Faridabad06191608109 125

 28819 Doon Kid Convent School Dabua  Colony Middle Faridabad06191608751 126

 28915 E M Convent School Dabua Pali Faridabad Middle Faridabad06190111262 127

 27715 God Win Public School SGM Nagar Opp Govt Petrol Pump 

Faridabad

Middle Faridabad06191611534 128

 27212 Golden Oak Public School Middle Faridabad06191611704 129

 29582 Gyan Ganga Public School Faridabad Primary Faridabad06190738041 130

 27310 Happy Public School Faridabad Middle Faridabad06190110835 131

 26722 J M D Convent School Faridabad Senior Secondary Faridabad06191603205 132

 29346 Jai Hind Public School Surya Vihar Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191607526 133

 28299 Jindal Public Sr.Sec. School Senior Secondary Faridabad06191602303 134

 30816 Junior DPS Public School High Faridabad06191613752 135

 29566 K M Public School Sarai Khwaja Faridabad High Faridabad06191607209 136

 29374 K R Mangalam World School Savana Faridabad Senior Secondary Faridabad06194100833 137

 28803 Modern Surya Convent School Jawahar Colony Faridabad Senior Secondary Faridabad06191609431 138
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 28630 National Public School Sarsai Khawaja Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191607212 139

 21215 NAVJOT PUBLIC SCHOOL Primary Faridabad06191611507 140

 21230 OXFORD PUBLIC SCHOOL. JAWAHAR COLONY Middle Faridabad06191609419 141

 29987 Prakash Convent School Subhash Nagar Faridabad High Faridabad06191603422 142

 30166 Pride International School Tilpat Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191054821 143

 30298 R N Memorial Public School Tilpat Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191566267 144

 29543 Rudraksh Convent School Jawahar Colony NIT Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191607110 145

 30853 S B CONVENT SR SEC SCHOOL Primary Faridabad06191604710 146

 29093 S S CONVENT SCHOOL Middle Faridabad06191608153 147

 28942 S S Convent School NIT Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191609724 148

 27396 S S L Kids Planej Jeevan nagar Gounchi Faridabad Middle Faridabad06190110470 149

 21268 S.S.D SR. SEC. SCHOOL Senior Secondary Faridabad06191612463 150

 27746 Samanvay Convent School Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191610016 151

 27734 Sarv Shakti Vidya Mandir Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191600907 152

 21284 SARVSHAKTI VIDYA MANDIR Primary Faridabad06191609018 153

 26732 Shaktipeeth Public School Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191611525 154

 21295 SHIKSHA BHARTI HIGH SCHOOL DABUA COLONY Senior Secondary Faridabad06191605019 155

 28629 Shiva Public School SGM Nagar Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191611528 156

 21111 Shreeram Model School  Sector-21A, Faridabad Senior Secondary Faridabad06191610904 157

 21314 SNEH VIDYA NIKETAN SCHOOL S.G.M NAGAR Senior Secondary Faridabad06191611522 158

 27714 The Champs International sainik Colony Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191609915 159

 21301 The Gold Stepping Stone School High Faridabad06191612357 160

 29218 THE MODERN SCHOOL BUDHENA Middle Faridabad06191604319 161

 21341 TYAGI PUBLIC SCHOOL DABUA COLONY Primary Faridabad06191609710 162

 21345 VATIKA PUBLIC SCHOOL High Faridabad06191612493 163

 27378 Ved Modern Public School Middle Faridabad06191601807 164

 29325 Veena Convent School Purana Khera Neher Par Atmadpur 

Faridabad

Middle Faridabad06191608331 165

 21354 VISHESH VIDYA NIKETAN BADKHAL EXTENTION High Faridabad06191601108 166
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District : Fatehabad
 21417 AKAL ACEDMY SALAMKHERA Senior Secondary Fatehabad06100105903 167

 21418 AMAR JYOTI SR SEC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Fatehabad06100101907 168

 21434 DEHATI HIGH SCHOOL High Fatehabad06100101406 169

 27822 Prem Memorial Model School Fatehabad Middle Fatehabad06100106361 170

 21485 AKAL ACADEMY AJIT SAR RATIA Senior Secondary Ratia06100406427 171

 30943 MOTHER INDIA CONVENT SCHOOL RATIA Senior Secondary Ratia11111111242 172

 26919 The Alpine Top School Senior Secondary Ratia06100405605 173

 27934 G D Goenka School Tohana Fatehabad Middle Tohana06100501006 174

 26887 LITTLE FLOWER SCHOOL Primary Tohana06100504348 175

 27403 Naveen Model School Middle Tohana06100504354 176

 27201 S D Public School Middle Tohana06100501004 177

 21540 SHIVA PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Tohana06100504315 178
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District : Gurugram
 30903 COLONEL'S SMART KIDZ AND ACADEMY Middle11111111202 179

 30900 MOUNT CARMEL SCHOOL Middle11111111200 180

 30859 ORCHID THE INTERNATIONAL SOCHOOL High11111111175 181

 30861 Shemford Futuristic School High11111111177 182

 27399 Amazon Public School Sector Fifty Six Gurgaon Senior Secondary Gurugram06180106006 183

 30388 D D M Public School Kadipur Gurugram Middle Gurugram06180438762 184

 28089 Elite Central Academy Chakkarpur Gurugram Middle Gurugram06180104508 185

 21628 HAPPY HIGH SCHOOL High Gurugram06180107319 186

 31029 HORIZON REPUBLIC SCHOOL Primary Gurugram11111111333 187

 21634 JAI BHARTI HIGH SCHOOL High Gurugram06180101931 188

 28187 JD Public School Manesar Gurgaon Middle Gurugram06180108010 189

 29189 Kids Gallery Public School Khandsa Gurgoan Middle Gurugram06180108505 190

 21653 MAHARAN MEMORIAL MIDDLE SCHOOL Primary Gurugram06180107339 191

 30824 MOUNT OLYMPUS SCHOOL Senior Secondary Gurugram06184100944 192

 28007 Narayana e Techno School South City  Gurugram Senior Secondary Gurugram06180106805 193

 30194 Naryana E Techno School Sector 49 Gurugram Middle Gurugram06180107805 194

 30940 New Era Public School Primary Gurugram11111111239 195

 30641 NSG Primary School Gurugram Primary Gurugram06184100486 196

 27988 Path Finder Global School Pataudi Gurgaon Senior Secondary Gurugram06180202914 197

 28709 R B S Public School High Gurugram06180103906 198

 21720 Rabindranath World School Senior Secondary Gurugram06180103805 199

 26861 Ridge Valley School Senior Secondary Gurugram06180106419 200

 6978 SD Boys Sr. Sec. School Gurgaon Senior Secondary Gurugram10000006978 201

 6979 SD Girls High School Gurgaon High Gurugram10000006979 202

 30725 Sri Chaitanya Future Pathway Gurugram Senior Secondary Gurugram01684100207 203

 28990 St Crispin s Senior Secondary School New Railway Road 

Gurgaon

Senior Secondary Gurugram06180107352 204

 27055 The Maurya School Senior Secondary Gurugram06180103403 205

 6981 Vedic Kanya High School Gurgaon High Gurugram10000006981 206

 21725 VIDYA NIKETAN PUBLIC SCHOOL High Gurugram06180100705 207

 21732 WELFARE CENTRE FOR PERSONS WITH SHI GURGAON High Gurugram06180104102 208

 27091 Amity Indian Military College Senior Secondary Pataudi06180205803 209

Page 9 of 3320-03-2026 18:01:17



School

Code

School Name School Category BlockUDISE

Code

S#

UNDER RTE-2009 SECTION (12)(1)(C)

(SESSION : 2026-27) 

DISTRICT-WISE LIST OF SCHOOLS 

THAT HAVE NOT SUBMITTED THEIR DATA ON THE

SEAT DECLARATION PORTAL

District : Gurugram
 30585 Ashram Hari Mandir Sanskrit Vidyapeeth Amar Puri Mohala 

Pataudi Gurugram

Senior Secondary Pataudi10000000831 210

 21762 PATHFINDER GLOBAL SCHOOL Senior Secondary Pataudi06180202914 211

 30432 Salehdi Singh Memorial School Gurugram Middle Pataudi06184100495 212
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District : Hisar
 30837  AADHAR INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL ,GORCHHI High11111111170 213

 30897 SILVER OAK PUBLIC SCHOOL Primary11111111197 214

 30906 VISHAL PRIMARY SCHOOL Primary11111111205 215

 21873 NORTHERN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL M ADAMPUR Senior Secondary Adampur06120100222 216

 30429 The Radiance School Agroha Barwala Road Mirpur Hisar Senior Secondary Agroha06124100580 217

 21906 ARYA BHATT SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL Senior Secondary Barwala [Hisar]06120302308 218

 21907 ASTHA HIGH SCHOOL High Barwala [Hisar]06120302306 219

 29330 Gayatri Public School Sulkhani Hisar Senior Secondary Barwala [Hisar]06120304303 220

 27299 Gurukul High School Kumbha Khera High Barwala [Hisar]06120303104 221

 30158 Happy Primary School Barwala Hisar Primary Barwala [Hisar]06124100305 222

 21922 JANTA HIGH SCHOOL High Barwala [Hisar]06120300519 223

 29887 Manav International School Hisar Middle Barwala [Hisar]06124100184 224

 21934 SHANTI NIKETAN SR. SEC. SCHOOL, NAYA GAON Senior Secondary Barwala [Hisar]06120303303 225

 27500 Shiv Sr. Sec. School Rajli (Hisar) Senior Secondary Barwala [Hisar]06120303611 226

 21937 SRM JAI MATA SR SEC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Barwala [Hisar]06120300408 227

 28219 Baba Jagan Nath Puri Vidya Mandir School Middle Hansi06120404104 228

 22002 NAV BHARAT HIGH SCHOOL KHERI GANGAN High Hansi06120403803 229

 22007 OXFORD PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Hansi06120405051 230

 28214 Parshuram Defence School Kanwar Middle Hansi06120403511 231

 30301 Suryavanshi Shiksha Niketan Hisar Middle Hansi06124100472 232

 22037 ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL HISAR Senior Secondary Hisar - I06120604413 233

 22051 BABA NAGA INTERNATIONAL BHAGANA High Hisar - I06120600509 234

 30587 Gurukul Arya Nagar Sanskrit Vidyapeeth Hisar Senior Secondary Hisar - I10000000833 235

 22119 NEW YASHODA PUBLIC SCHOOL HISAR Senior Secondary Hisar - I06120605218 236

 30945 shree krishna pranami school Primary Hisar - I11111111244 237

 22167 VIDYA DEVI JINDAL SCHOOL MAYYAR Senior Secondary Hisar - I06120603508 238

 29822 Welfare Centre for Persons with Speech and Hearing 

Impairment Hisar

Senior Secondary Hisar - I06120702056 239

 22187 B.S.MODERN HIGH SCHOOL HISAR High Hisar - II06120705127 240

 22194 CAV HIGH SCHOOL HISAR High Hisar - II06120705184 241

 6986 CAV Primary School Hisar Primary Hisar - II10000006986 242

 22195 CAV SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL HISAR Senior Secondary Hisar - II06120705186 243
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 22196 COLUMBUS HIGH SCHOOL HISSAR High Hisar - II06120700114 244

 22197 CRM SR SEC SCHOOL SARSANA Senior Secondary Hisar - II06120704106 245

 27178 Future Point Public School High Hisar - II06120703308 246

 6988 Guru Nanak Sr.  Sec.  School Hisar Senior Secondary Hisar - II06120705176 247

 22210 KANYA GURUKUL HIGH SCHOOL DOBHI High Hisar - II06120701608 248

 22220 MODERN SCHOOL VIJAY NAGAR HISSAR High Hisar - II06120700118 249

 30969 NEW MOTHER SHARDA  SCHOOL Middle Hisar - II11111111265 250

 30960 NEW MOTHER SHARDA SCHOOL Middle Hisar - II11111111252 251

 22225 RAJ PUBLIC SR  SEC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Hisar - II06120703905 252

 22308 SHRI SHYAM BAL VATIKA UKLANA MANDI Senior Secondary Uklana06120902017 253
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 30865 Momentum Public School High11111111178 254

 30827 Tirang International School Senior Secondary11111111161 255

 22316 ADARSH JANTA SR.SEC.S. BADLI Senior Secondary Bahadurgarh06150200407 256

 22323 AUTHENTIC PUBLIC SCHOOL BAHADURGARH High Bahadurgarh06150206399 257

 30728 BAL VIDYA NIKETAN PRATHMIK PATHSHALA, CHHARA Primary Bahadurgarh06154100813 258

 22336 DPS BAHADURGARH SIDIPUR LOVA KHURD Senior Secondary Bahadurgarh06150204104 259

 22383 MATA SARASWATI HIGH SCHOOL BADSA High Bahadurgarh06150200505 260

 22435 SHIKSHA BHARTI MIDDLE/ BHAPRODA High Bahadurgarh06150200905 261

 6997 Vaish Arya Kanya Sr Sec. School Bahadurgarh Senior Secondary Bahadurgarh06150206333 262

 22512 D.H.L.S.S.S JJR Senior Secondary Jhajjar06150107511 263

 22513 DD H/S YAKUBPUR High Jhajjar06150106804 264

 28933 Kidz Shaishav School Jhajjar Primary Jhajjar06150107548 265

 22565 SARASWATI M/S KHERI KHUMAR Middle Jhajjar06150103406 266

 30362 Shishu Niketan Play Way School Jhajjar Primary Jhajjar06154100053 267

 22617 SATYA BHARTI MIDDLE SCHOOL SUNDERHERI Middle Matan Hail06150604304 268

 22589 Sri Chaitanya Techno School Gawalison Senior Secondary Matan Hail06150601204 269

 22625 ARIYAN I.P.SCHOOL AHRI High Salhawas06150400106 270

 22628 CAMBRIDGE INTERNATIONAL SR SEC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Salhawas06150400504 271
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 30757 PARTAP PUBLIC SCHOOL, VILLAGE BIGHANA DISTRICT JIND Middle0600030757 272

 30878 PSTC PUBLIC SCHOOL Primary11111111184 273

 30590 Balika Sanskrit Vidyapeeth Dathrath Jind Senior Secondary Jind10000000836 274

 26767 Daffodils Public School Middle Jind06090106507 275

 28966 Jai Hind Primary School Bhiwani Road Jind Primary Jind06090102505 276

 29513 JIET Convent School Jind Senior Secondary Jind06090102508 277

 22712 LOTUS PUBLIC SR. SEC. SCHOOL BRAH KHURD Senior Secondary Jind06090100907 278

 22716 MAHA SINGH MEMORIAL SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

BRAH KHURD JIND

High Jind06090100906 279

 29944 Oasis International School Bibipur Jind Middle Jind06094100300 280

 27171 Oxford Public School Senior Secondary Jind06090103002 281

 22732 R.D PUBLIC SCHOOL RADHANA JIND High Jind06090104004 282

 22740 S.V.M HIGH SCHOOL GHIMANA High Jind06090101204 283

 30589 Shri Brahaman Sanskrit Mahavidyalya Ramrai Jind Senior Secondary Jind10000000835 284

 22754 SUPREME SR.SEC. SCHOOL JIND Senior Secondary Jind06090102385 285

 29437 Tejas International School Jind Senior Secondary Jind06090109005 286

 30422 Global Heritage School Desh Khera Jind Middle Julana06094100566 287

 27666 JBM Global School Budha Khera Lather Jind Middle Julana06090200904 288

 22789 RISHIKUL SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL JULANA Senior Secondary Julana06090202214 289

 26657 Sanskar International School Jind Senior Secondary Julana06090200704 290

 22791 SARASWATI PRY SCHOOL LAJWANA KALAN Primary Julana06090203305 291

 22793 SAWAMI DAYANAND HIGH SCHOOL SHAMLO KALAN High Julana06090204606 292

 22801 SONIA INTER NATIONAL SCHOOL SHADIPUR JULANA Senior Secondary Julana06090204505 293

 22805 BAL NIKETAN PRY SCHOOL NARWANA Primary Narwana06090705136 294

 22809 CHADER SHEKHAR AZAD MIDDLE SCHOOL NRW Middle Narwana06090705135 295

 22810 CHIRAG MIDDLE SCHOOL NARWANA Middle Narwana06090705134 296

 29914 Dada Bhajju Memorial International Public School Sainthly 

Jind

Middle Narwana06094100287 297

 22818 DOON PUBLIC SCHOOL HATHO NARWANA JIND Senior Secondary Narwana06090703305 298

 29646 Haryana Middle School Narwana Jind Middle Narwana06094100969 299

 22822 IDEAL MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL DHAMTAN SAHIB High Narwana06090701606 300

 22823 JANTA MIDDLE SCHOOL KARAMGARH Middle Narwana06090704103 301

 22825 KANYA GURUKAL SR SEC SCHOOL KHARAL Senior Secondary Narwana06090704303 302
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 22829 NEW BAL NIKETEN HIGH SCHOOL NARWANA High Narwana06090705120 303

 29723 Saraswati Public School Gurusar Jind Middle Narwana06094100103 304

 22838 SARDAR PATEL PRY SCHOOL NARWANA Primary Narwana06090705137 305

 22839 SARVODYA HIGH SCHOOL SINSAR High Narwana06090706404 306

 29782 Shri Gyanendra Public School Kalwan Jind Senior Secondary Narwana06094100186 307

 22844 SIR CHHOTU RAM SSS DHAKAL Senior Secondary Narwana06090701505 308

 22845 ST MARY'S CONVENT SCHOOL NARWANA Senior Secondary Narwana06090705128 309

 27394 Vedanta International School Senior Secondary Narwana06090703802 310

 22848 YASHODA DEVI  MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL UJHANA High Narwana06090706705 311

 22853 GEETA VIDHA MANDIR JAMNI Primary Pillu Khera06090402003 312

 22856 MAHARISHI DAYANAND MIDDLE SCHOOL MORKHI Middle Pillu Khera06090403605 313

 22873 ARYA MIDDLE SCHOOL Middle Safidon06090303611 314

 27858 Aryavart Pubic School Muana Jind Senior Secondary Safidon06090306511 315

 22885 HARYANA SEN.SEC.SCHOOL Senior Secondary Safidon06090303619 316

 22894 METIS PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Safidon06090300203 317

 22900 S.B.S.HIGH SCHOOL MUANA High Safidon06090306508 318

 22904 SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR SAFIDON Senior Secondary Safidon06090303624 319

 29404 Swami Nijam Beeth Tirth Khansar Chowk Safidon Jind Middle Safidon06090303628 320

 22910 VISHAV BHARTI HIGH SCHOOL High Safidon06090306403 321

 22918 BHAGAT SINGH HIGH SCHOOL BARODA High Uchana06090600206 322

 22945 SD VIDYA MANDIR MIDDLE SCHOOL BUDAIN Middle Uchana06090600605 323
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 30866 SHREE SAI PUBLIC SCHOOL High11111111179 324

 28405 Acharya Ramanand International Vidyapeeth Tatiana Middle Guhla At Cheeka06050101905 325

 26675 Akal Academy Bhunsla Senior Secondary Guhla At Cheeka06050106704 326

 22967 G.T.B.HIGH SCL.CHEEKA Senior Secondary Guhla At Cheeka06050101518 327

 28396 Gyan Ganga Public School Peedal Middle Guhla At Cheeka06050105005 328

 22973 KARTAR SINGH CENTRAL PUBLIC SCHOOL BHUNA 1 Middle Guhla At Cheeka06050104603 329

 29863 Kurukshetra Public School Kaithal Senior Secondary Guhla At Cheeka06050106806 330

 22980 SANATAN DHARAM SR.SEC.SCL.CHEEKA Senior Secondary Guhla At Cheeka06050101521 331

 30126 Sharda Public School Daserpur Kaithal Senior Secondary Guhla At Cheeka06054100449 332

 28732 Bal Vikas Global School Kaithal Senior Secondary Kaithal06050201226 333

 23005 Delhi Public School Keorak Kaithal Senior Secondary Kaithal06050202412 334

 23008 FOUNDATION ACADEMY Primary Kaithal06050205697 335

 30591 Kaithal Sanskrti Vidyapeeth Kaithal Senior Secondary Kaithal10000000837 336

 23027 LITTLE FLOWER SCL.KAITHAL Senior Secondary Kaithal06050205667 337

 23043 PATHANIYA MIDDLE SCL.KTL. Middle Kaithal06050205653 338

 30991 PHOTON INTERNATION SCHOOL Middle Kaithal11111111291 339

 23052 SAINI MIDDLE SCHOOL - KAITHAL Middle Kaithal06050205690 340

 23060 SARASWATI MID.SCL.DEOHRA Middle Kaithal06050202504 341

 23077 SHRI SAIN  VIDYA MANDIR KTL. Middle Kaithal06050205651 342

 23078 SHRI VISHAV KARMA MIDDLE SCHOOL DOGRA GATE KTL Middle Kaithal06050205627 343

 27819 SRD Public School Pratap Gate Kaithal Primary Kaithal06050201220 344

 23085 SUNSHINE PUB.SCL.KAITHAL Senior Secondary Kaithal06050205668 345

 30107 St Meera Convent School Balu Kaithal Senior Secondary Kalayat06054100436 346

 28438 Akal Academy Habri High Pundri06050403307 347

 7010 AS Sr. Sec. School Pundri Kaithal Senior Secondary Pundri06050405308 348

 23136 D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL PUNDRI Senior Secondary Pundri06050405309 349

 29069 Divine Grace Public School Pehowa Road Dhand Kaithal High Pundri06050401120 350

 29970 Gurukul Pundri Fatehpur Kaithal Senior Secondary Pundri06054100267 351

 23150 J.P.SR.SEC. SCHOOL TEONTHA Senior Secondary Pundri06050405704 352

 27800 KS Primary School Habri Primary Pundri06050403305 353

 23174 SHRI GITA NIKETAN TEONTHA Senior Secondary Pundri06050405705 354
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 29881 Swami Brahmanand Gurukul Pundri Kaithal Senior Secondary Pundri06050405310 355

 23189 GITA MIDDLE SCHOOL JAKHOULI Middle Rajaund06050501307 356

 23193 JAI AMBEY MIDDLE.SCHOOL. SONGRI Middle Rajaund06050503302 357

 23199 RAM SWAROOP MEMORIAL(G) SCHOOL KITHANA Middle Rajaund06050503018 358

 27753 Satya Bharti School Chakku Ladana Guhla Kaithal Primary Siwan06050602604 359

 27162 Secular State School Middle Siwan06050604703 360

 23225 ST. JOHN'S  PRIMARY SCHOOL RASULPUR Primary Siwan06050604203 361
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 30936 DREAM LAND PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle11111111234 362

 30961 JYOTI PUBLIC SCHOOL Primary11111111255 363

 30932 MAHARANA PARTAP PUBLIC SCHOOL Primary11111111230 364

 31015 VIVEKANAND PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL High11111111320 365

 23227 ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL SALWAN Middle Assandh06060605010 366

 7020 Arya Kanya Gurukul Senior Secondary School Mormajra 

Karnal

Senior Secondary Assandh06060606004 367

 23241 CAMBRIDGE SR.SEC.SCHOOL ASSANDH Senior Secondary Assandh06060605715 368

 23268 S.S. PUBLIC SCHOOL POPRAN Senior Secondary Assandh06060604403 369

 28572 Shiva Public School Assandh Middle Assandh06060605726 370

 23277 SUN RISE PUBLIC SCHOOL BILONA Primary Assandh06060601003 371

 23306 NAV JYOTI PUBLIC SCHOOL AMRITPUR KALAN Senior Secondary Gharaunda06060100303 372

 23325 THE CENTURY SCHOOL GHARAUNDA Senior Secondary Gharaunda06060102621 373

 28625 Greenland Public School Indri Middle Indri06060501512 374

 23357 ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL, KARNAL Senior Secondary Karnal06060414709 375

 29108 Ayaan International School Nilokheri Karnal Senior Secondary Karnal06060300321 376

 23367 BS MODERN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL Senior Secondary Karnal06060409903 377

 29138 C L International School Pingli Road Guru Nanak Pura Karnal Middle Karnal06060403202 378

 30323 Doon Valley Signature School Karnal Middle Karnal06060811431 379

 28638 Doon Vatika School Primary Karnal06060409602 380

 23379 GOD SONS PUBLIC SCHOOL RAMBA Senior Secondary Karnal06060413602 381

 29250 Greenwood Public School Ranwar Middle Karnal06060408205 382

 23383 GURU HARKRISHAN PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Karnal06060414733 383

 23384 GURU NANAK DEV PUBLIC SCHOOL High Karnal06060407413 384

 26703 Hindu Public School Karnal Middle Karnal06060400619 385

 30975 JYOTI PUBLIC SCHOOL Primary Karnal11111111271 386

 23398 KAMAL HIGH SCHOOL KUNJPURA ROAD High Karnal06060414902 387

 23399 KANIKA PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Karnal06060414706 388

 31009 Kids Care Play Primary School Primary Karnal11111111314 389

 30986 Kids Care School Primary Karnal11111111283 390

 31004 Kids Heaven Play School Primary Karnal11111111308 391

 28727 Lancer Foundation School Karnal Primary Karnal06060404009 392
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 29760 Mata Parkash Kaur Centre for Persons with Speech and 

Hearding Impariment Subhash Colony Karnal

Senior Secondary Karnal06060414784 393

 30988 Mother Divine Public School Senior Secondary Karnal11111111288 394

 23413 O P S VIDYA MANDIR SEC-13 KARNAL Senior Secondary Karnal06060414730 395

 27186 Prayas School Kunjpura Karnal Senior Secondary Karnal06060414905 396

 23421 RAM CHARIT MANAS SCHOOL Senior Secondary Karnal06060410405 397

 23422 RS PUBLIC SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MEERA GHATI 

KARNAL

Senior Secondary Karnal06060400606 398

 23433 SARASWATI PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Karnal06060413203 399

 30974 SARASWATI YOGA SADAN KARNAL Primary Karnal11111111270 400

 7019 Sheikhpura Khalsa  School Karnal Senior Secondary Karnal06060414711 401

 26784 SHIV SHAKTI PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Karnal06060402818 402

 30970 Shiv Shakti Public School Primary Karnal11111111266 403

 30972 SHRI RAM PUBLIC SCHOOL Primary Karnal11111111268 404

 27308 Sidhartha Public School Primary Karnal06060400610 405

 30953 Tallentian Officers Academy High Karnal11111111227 406

 31030 VIVEKANAND PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL High Karnal11111111334 407

 30564 Aryakulam Nilokheri Karnal Senior Secondary Nilokheri06064100721 408

 29175 Galaxy Public School Karnal Haveli Karnal Senior Secondary Nilokheri06060308103 409

 26864 Gayatri Public School Nigdhu Karnal High Nilokheri06060312613 410

 23471 KUMAR MODEL SCHOOL Middle Nilokheri06060312605 411

 23473 MDAK  GSSS ANJANTHALI Senior Secondary Nilokheri06060304102 412

 28724 Small Wonder Pre School Primary Nilokheri06060300318 413

 27499 THE GURUKUL NILOKHERI Senior Secondary Nilokheri06060303602 414

 28584 Universal Kids Care Primary Nilokheri06060310421 415

 23496 AMAR JYOTI PUBLIC SCHOOL BANSA High Nissing At Chirao06060204604 416

 23500 BAL VIKAS SCHOOL K.NARU Middle Nissing At Chirao06060204204 417

 23518 HINDU MODERN SCH. AGOND Primary Nissing At Chirao06060200706 418

 31021 Saral Satya School Primary Nissing At Chirao06064100962 419
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District : Kurukshetra
 30834 M. S. Montessori School Primary11111111167 420

 23555 SATYA BHARTI SCHOOL BIR KALWA Primary Babain06040406003 421

 30593 Arsh Gurukul Vidyapeeth Indri Road Ladwa Kurukshetra Senior Secondary Ladwa10000000839 422

 29322 Little Angel's Convent School Hinori Road Ladwa 

Kurukshetra

Primary Ladwa06040502036 423

 23611 SHIV MODEL SCHOOL Senior Secondary Pehowa06040601503 424

 30858 Mind Tree School Middle Shahabad6044100859 425

 28508 Angel Play Way School Primary Thanesar06040311193 426

 23658 BABA SIDDH NATH INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 

SALARPUR  ROAD KURUKSHETRA

Senior Secondary Thanesar06040308902 427

 23667 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Thanesar06040316202 428

 23677 GURUKUL SSS KURUKSHETRA Senior Secondary Thanesar06040311157 429

 28533 Maharishi Dayanand School Primary Thanesar06040311196 430

 30343 Matribhumi Shiksha Mandi Fathupur Kurukshetra Middle Thanesar06044100260 431

 23711 PRINCE SHIKSHA NIKETAN PIPLI Middle Thanesar06040311180 432

 23718 SAARTHAK BADHIR SCHOOL, SUNERPUR Middle Thanesar06040311158 433

 23722 SARASWATI PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Thanesar06040311309 434

 23724 SATYA BHARTI SCHOOL Primary Thanesar06040600108 435

 28534 Satya Bharti School, Adhon Primary Thanesar06040300104 436

 23725 SATYA BHARTI SCHOOL, UDARSI Primary Thanesar06040310403 437
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District : Mahendragarh
 23750 BABA KHETA NATH PRY. SCH. RAJPURA Primary Ateli06160103603 438

 26457 Goverdhan Memorial Middle School Nooni Awal 

Mahendergarh

Middle Ateli06160106806 439

 30944 Global Public School Kalwari Mahendergarh Senior Secondary Kanina11111111243 440

 23820 HINDU ADRASH P S CHHITROLI Primary Kanina06160704205 441

 23821 HINDU PUBLIC SSS POTA Senior Secondary Kanina06160703103 442

 27652 Satya Bharti School Gomla Mahendergarh Primary Kanina06160700903 443

 23845 SATYA BHARTI SCHOOL KHAIRANA (A) Primary Kanina06160703904 444

 27655 Satya Bharti School Mohanpur Mahendergarh Primary Kanina06160707004 445

 23848 SATYA BHARTI SCHOOL,  TALWANA (A) Primary Kanina06160703405 446

 30595 Baba Jai Ram Dass Gyan Bhumi Rajiv Dixit Gurukul Pali 

Mahendergarh

Senior Secondary Mahendragarh10000000841 447

 23876 M D H/SCH SATNALI Senior Secondary Mahendragarh06160901710 448

 26708 Adarsh Public Middle School Mohindergarh Middle Narnaul06160406254 449

 26447 Chanakya Public School Baproli District Mahendergarh Middle Narnaul06160400503 450
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District : Nuh Mewat
 30923 Chahat Public School Alipur Tigra Senior Secondary Ferozepur Jhirka06204100974 451

 29912 DAV Police Public School Nuh High Ferozepur Jhirka06200508426 452

 30955 MOTHER LAND PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Ferozepur Jhirka11111111224 453

 24034 SMS SAKRAS Middle Ferozepur Jhirka06200204804 454

 24047 SAINI SHIKSHA NIKETAN, KARHERA (MEWAT) Senior Secondary Nagina06200405303 455

 24067 MANUU MODEL SCHOOL NUH Middle Nuh06200508420 456

 30313 Sunrise Public School Bhogipur Nuh Middle Nuh06200605603 457

 24114 GOLDEN HIGH SCHOOL BISSAR AKBERPUR High Taoru06200606405 458
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 31012 VEDA INFINITY SCHOOL Senior Secondary11111111317 459

 30929 VISIONVALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL High11111111223 460

 24143 ARYA VIDYA NIKETAN SR SEC SCHOOL PINGORE Senior Secondary Hassanpur06210204202 461

 26901 Sita Ram Public Middle School Middle Hassanpur06210205507 462

 24208 GYAN SAGAR SR. SEC. SCHOOL MANDKOLA Senior Secondary Hathin06210300708 463

 29171 Shree Vidya National School Aluka Palwal Middle Hathin06210304802 464

 29965 Shri Ram Public School Hathin Palwal Middle Hathin06214100394 465

 24243 ST. PAUL CONVENT SCHOOL HATHIN Middle Hathin06210300207 466

 24275 DEEPSHIKHA MIDDLE SCHOOL AURANGABAD Middle Hodal06211700213 467

 24307 MODERN VIDYA NIKETAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

AURANGABAD

Senior Secondary Hodal06211700219 468

 24326 S.S.S.N.SCHOOL MARROLI Primary Hodal06211702704 469

 24341 SHIV VIDYA MANDIR SR SEC SCHOOL MARROLI Senior Secondary Hodal06211702705 470

 30605 Able Kanya Gurukul, Behrola Palwal Senior Secondary Palwal10000000851 471

 24367 ARYA PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL ASAWATA High Palwal06211010205 472

 30285 Bal Bharti Convent School Palwal Middle Palwal06211077641 473

 24391 CHHOTU RAM PUBLIC SCHOOL PRITHLA Middle Palwal06211803407 474

 27329 Children Public School Primary Palwal06211012377 475

 24392 D.A.V. SCHOOL KUSLIPUR Senior Secondary Palwal06211009805 476

 24394 D.P. HIGH SCHOOL DHATIR Primary Palwal06211005808 477

 24395 D.S. PUBLIC SCHOOL, MOHAN NAGAR PALWAL Primary Palwal06211012350 478

 24412 GURUKUL VIDYAPEETH GADPURI High Palwal06211801702 479

 24422 J.C.B. SR. SEC. SCHOOL PALWAL Senior Secondary Palwal06211012673 480

 24424 J.L.M. HIGH SCHOOL KULENA High Palwal06211004003 481

 26586 Jodha International School Balai Palwal High Palwal06211003403 482

 24427 JYOTI VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL DUNDSA High Palwal06211801403 483

 27328 L.B. Public High School Samsabad Middle Palwal06211001012 484

 24437 M.D.HIGH SCHOOL PALWAL High Palwal06211012691 485

 29305 Nanhe Kadam Public School Parkash Vihar Colony Palwal Primary Palwal06214100423 486

 27585 Saini Public High School Palwal High Palwal06211012381 487

 24477 SANSKAR BHARTI PUB. SCHOOL FAZALPUR (NAYA GAON) Middle Palwal06211801503 488

 24492 SHIVAM PUBLIC SCHOOL PALWAL Primary Palwal06211012330 489
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 30506 Shri Vishwakarma Skill University Senior Secondary School 

Palwal

Senior Secondary Palwal06214100664 490

 30615 Shrimad Dayanand Gurukul Vidyapeeth Gadpuri Palwal Senior Secondary Palwal10000000861 491

 29666 Sunrise Convent School Aurangabad Middle Palwal06211701324 492

 30634 Tulsi Niketan High School Ghori Palwal Middle Palwal06214100784 493

 30997 YMCA Public School Middle Palwal11111111300 494
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District : Panchkula
 28292 BALLISTICS VIDYALAYA Ramgarh Senior Secondary Barwala [Panchkula]06010200108 495

 24522 DURGA PABLIC SCHOOL BARWALA Primary Barwala [Panchkula]06010204716 496

 24526 JAGRITY PRIMARY SCHOOL KHATAULI Primary Barwala [Panchkula]06010203703 497

 24527 KARAN PUBLIC SCHOOL JALAULI Middle Barwala [Panchkula]06010201204 498

 28322 Kendriya Vidyalaya GC CRPF Pinjore Senior Secondary Barwala [Panchkula]06010105335 499

 24528 LITERA HERITAGE SCHOOL PANCHKULA Senior Secondary Barwala [Panchkula]06010200306 500

 24529 NAV BHARTIYA VIDYA MANDIR BARWALA High Barwala [Panchkula]06010204713 501

 24532 SHIV GAURAV SCHOOL BARWALA Middle Barwala [Panchkula]06010204717 502

 28289 Tiny Turners School Primary Barwala [Panchkula]06010204718 503

 24534 YCM PUBLIC SCHOOL RAMGARH Primary Barwala [Panchkula]06010200105 504

 28852 Madhav Geeta Vidya Mandir School Middle Morni Hills06010305203 505

 28064 Army Public School Chandimandir Senior Secondary Pinjore06010112604 506

 24545 B.NSSS SEC-12 PKL Senior Secondary Pinjore06010104801 507

 24546 BGMS NANAKPUR Middle Pinjore06010105503 508

 24557 CITY MIDDLE SCHOOL Middle Pinjore06010105329 509

 30660 Delhi Global Senior School Middle Pinjore06014100812 510

 24576 KAMAL PUBLIC MIDDLE SCHOOL PANCHKULA High Pinjore06010105321 511

 24578 LORD KRISHNA MIDDLE SCHOOL Middle Pinjore06010100136 512

 27076 Parkash Public School Marranwala Middle Pinjore06010104004 513

 24589 PARWATI MIDDLE SCHOOL BHOGPUR Middle Pinjore06010101206 514

 24597 RS MODEL MIDDLE SCHOOL KALKA Middle Pinjore06010105615 515

 27240 Simran Primary School Primary Pinjore06010102502 516

 28872 St Michaels School Primary Pinjore06010115801 517

 27840 St Peter Public School Tipra Colony Kalka Panchkula Primary Pinjore06010103603 518

 24611 STARLIT PRIMARY SCHOOL Primary Pinjore06010111001 519

 24614 SUNRISE SCHOOL GHAGGARBIR Primary Pinjore06010106203 520

 24616 THE BRITISH SCHOOL SEC-8 PKL Primary Pinjore06010110102 521

 24620 VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Pinjore06010103904 522

 27300 Akal Academy Senior Secondary Raipur Rani06010400605 523

 24632 MAHA ANAND HIGH SCHOOL RAIPUR RANI Senior Secondary Raipur Rani06010400108 524

 30785 WARRIORS BOARDING SCHOOL Senior Secondary Raipur Rani06014101028 525
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 30835 THE HORIZON INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL Middle11111111168 526

 31018 VIDYASTHALI  INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL High11111111323 527

 30421 Sanskar Valley Public School Panipat Senior Secondary Bapauli06074100557 528

 24658 ADARSH PRIMARY SCHOOL AHAR Primary Israna06070300805 529

 29989 Sidharth International School Panipat Middle Israna06074100249 530

 24687 SS  SR SEC SCHOOL MANDI Senior Secondary Israna06070302004 531

 24688 SUNRISE PUBLIC SCHOOL DAHAR Middle Israna06070302903 532

 29690 The Genius Minds Public School Panipat Primary Israna06070300216 533

 30644 Ujala Modern Sr Sec School Kaith Shahpur Panipat Middle Israna6074100694 534

 24697 ARYA ADRASH SSS MADLAUDA Senior Secondary Madlauda06070500111 535

 24700 BVN SR SEC SCHOOL MADLAUDA Senior Secondary Madlauda06070500110 536

 24703 DCM PUBLIC SCHOOL(THERMAL) ASSAN KHURD Senior Secondary Madlauda06070503402 537

 24712 GYAN DEEP HIGH SCHOOL BHANDRI High Madlauda06070503303 538

 24714 HARYANA PUBLIC SCHOOL URLANA KALAN High Madlauda06070501305 539

 24727 PTPS ASSAN KHURD Senior Secondary Madlauda06070503403 540

 24729 SAFIDON GREEN VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Madlauda06070501306 541

 24731 Saraswati Vidya Mandir Sr. Sec. School Kalkha (Panipat) Senior Secondary Madlauda06070501509 542

 31010 Aadarsh Vidhya Niketan Vikas Nagar Middle Panipat11111111315 543

 29079 Akshaj International School Behrampur Senior Secondary Panipat06070600204 544

 27400 Amazon International School, Sector-12, Panipat Middle Panipat06070106826 545

 24747 ARYA BAL BHARTI PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Panipat06070106881 546

 24749 ARYA GIRLS PRIMARY SCHOOL Primary Panipat06070103398 547

 29287 Aryan Public School Wadhawa Ram Colony Panipat Middle Panipat06070103313 548

 29316 Budha International School Datta Colony Panipat Middle Panipat06070107805 549

 27418 Children Public School Aadarsh Nagar Panipat Panipat Middle Panipat06070107033 550

 27109 D M Public School Middle Panipat06070106817 551

 29289 D P S Convent School Noorwala Panipat Middle Panipat01690108416 552

 27256 D S Mission Public School Gaba Colony Panipat Middle Panipat06070108401 553

 28015 Delhi Public School Panipat City Junior Sushant City Ansal 

Township Panipat

Primary Panipat06070105524 554

 29321 G V M International School Bhalour Road Bapoli Senior Secondary Panipat06070600314 555

 29047 Govt Institute for the Blind Panipat Senior Secondary Panipat06070107009 556
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 29860 Green Heritage Pride School Vikas Nagar Panipat Middle Panipat06070136816 557

 26550 Jagdamba Public School Baljeet Nagar Panipat Middle Panipat06070107301 558

 26702 Kema Modern School Panipat Middle Panipat06070105106 559

 27322 M D Public School Sanoli Road Panipat Middle Panipat06070101211 560

 30302 Nehru Modern Public School Shiv Nagar Panipat Middle Panipat06074100518 561

 24817 NEW MANAV PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Panipat06070107005 562

 30959 Rising star play way school Primary Panipat11111111251 563

 24830 RK MEMORIAL MIDDLE SCHOOL SATKARTAR COLONY Middle Panipat06070107010 564

 29256 S D Girls Senior Secondary School Paipat Senior Secondary Panipat06070103380 565

 26823 S R Vidya Mandir Middle Panipat06070107402 566

 26811 Saraswati Vidya Mandir Middle Panipat06070104811 567

 26783 SHAKUNTLA VIDYA MANDIR Middle Panipat06070104208 568

 26809 Shivalik Public School Middle Panipat06070107104 569

 26891 Shree Ram School Ganga Ram Colony Panipat Middle Panipat06070107023 570

 26583 Shri Navyug Middle School Panipat Middle Panipat06070106869 571

 30124 Shyam Sunder Modern High School Hathwala Panipat High Panipat06070401310 572

 27350 Sri Chaitanya Techo School Panipat Senior Secondary Panipat06070106002 573

 24843 ST MARYS CONVENT SR SEC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Panipat06070106850 574

 30967 SUN SHINE PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Panipat11111111263 575

 29530 Swing International School Near Mataka Chowk Nawakaut 

Gurudwara Road NHBC Panipat

Middle Panipat06020205117 576

 30628 The Centennial School TDI City Panipat Middle Panipat06074100729 577

 30529 The Excel International School Israna Panipat Senior Secondary Panipat06074100696 578

 29797 The Golden Era International School Barana Panipat Senior Secondary Panipat06074100211 579

 24848 THE MILLENIUM SCHOOL ANSAL Senior Secondary Panipat06070105505 580

 27050 Vivekanand Public High School High Panipat06070105516 581

 27937 Wonder Blossom Public School Panipat Middle Panipat06070107605 582

 29080 Chandan Bal Vikas Public School Middle Samalkha06070400130 583

 24871 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL KARHANS Senior Secondary Samalkha06070400606 584

 24887 LORD KRISHNA SCHOOL  PAHWATI Senior Secondary Samalkha06070404007 585

 24891 MARAJA AGRANSEN PUBLIC SCHOOL SAMALKHA Senior Secondary Samalkha06070400113 586

 29412 Saraswati Public School Dehra Samalkha Panipat Middle Samalkha06070401405 587
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 26955 Seagull International Public School Primary Samalkha06070400906 588

 24908 SIDDHARTHA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL Senior Secondary Samalkha06070400120 589

 24894 St Xavier's High School Machhrauli Marg GT Road Panipat Senior Secondary Samalkha06070400705 590

 24912 THE MILESTONE SCHOOL Primary Samalkha06070400124 591

 7056 Vaish Sr. Sec. School Samalkha Panipat Senior Secondary Samalkha06070400104 592

 29856 Vikalp Public School Samalkha Panipat Middle Samalkha06074100138 593
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 30825 Maharishi Vidya Mandir High11111111159 594

 24928 PUSHPA KANYA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL JALALPUR 

REWARI

Senior Secondary Bawal06170103702 595

 24956 CRM SSS Senior Secondary Jatusana06170206002 596

 24967 MODERN SSS   BERLI KALAN Senior Secondary Jatusana06170200603 597

 24971 RAO OPM HS  BERLI KALAN High Jatusana06170200604 598

 24979 SATLUJ SSS MANDIR Senior Secondary Jatusana06170200606 599

 25004 MODERN P.H.S. JAINABAD High Khol At Rewari06170303005 600

 25051 SATYA BHARTI SCHOOL KOHARAR Primary Nahar06170402804 601

 25052 SB SCHOOL SURAKH PUR Primary Nahar06170404703 602

 30973 ADARSH BAL MANDIR PUBLIC SCHOOL Primary Rewari11111111269 603

 30979 ADARSH BAL MANDIR PUBLIC SCHOOL Primary Rewari11111111275 604

 27244 C D Foundation of Education Khatawali Senior Secondary Rewari06170507304 605

 29188 GALAXY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL Middle Rewari06170203305 606

 28399 Jain Boys Prymary School Primary Rewari06170510838 607

 27691 Jain Public School Sahanti Nagar Circular Road Rewari Senior Secondary Rewari06170512110 608

 25112 PURAN SINGH H/S JAITRAWAS High Rewari06170505403 609

 30357 R P S International School Middle Rewari06174100272 610

 25113 R.B.S.MEMORIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL JONIWAS REWARI Senior Secondary Rewari06170506002 611

 27596 Samarpit School Jaswant Nagar, Qutubpur, Rewari Middle Rewari06170512109 612

 7060 Satish Public  Sr. Sec. School Rewari Senior Secondary Rewari06170512103 613

 25133 SENSORIUM PUBLIC SCH    REWARI Primary Rewari06170510845 614

 30532 The Maple School Dhaliawas Rewari Primary Rewari06174100698 615

 25151 VIVEKANAND H/S DHARUHERA Senior Secondary Rewari06170503306 616
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 25172 NEWTON PUBLIC SR SEC SCHOOL PILANA Senior Secondary Kalanaur06140102104 617

 25175 RISHIKUL SR. SEC. SCHOOL BASANA Senior Secondary Kalanaur06140100404 618

 25186 SIDHARTH SR.SEC.SCH.KALANAUR Senior Secondary Kalanaur06140101402 619

 27602 Swami Guru Charan Dass Sanatan Dharam Primary School 

Anwal Rohtak

Primary Kalanaur06140100106 620

 25217 BABA UDAL DEV S/SBHAINI M. PUR Senior Secondary Meham06140300603 621

 30985 Green Valley Convent School Middle Meham11111111282 622

 25231 M. D PUBLIC SCHOOL SAIMAN Primary Meham06140302308 623

 25248 SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR S/S MEHAM Senior Secondary Meham06140301814 624

 28357 Arya Primary School Chiri Rohtak Primary Rohtak06140200306 625

 7072 Dhanwantri Arya Kanya High School Rohtak High Rohtak06140404079 626

 25299 HIMALYAN PUBLIC SCHOOL ROHTAK High Rohtak06140404094 627

 28343 J B Primary School Kath Mandir Rohtak Primary Rohtak06140404050 628

 25307 JAT H.M.A.S. PRT. SCHOOL ROHTAK Primary Rohtak06140404055 629

 7068 Jat HMAS Sr. Sec. School Rohtak Senior Secondary Rohtak06140404054 630

 30949 Kalpana Chawla Vidya Peeth High Rohtak11111111232 631

 28718 Navjyot Pulic School Kahni Middle Rohtak06140402302 632

 25350 PIONEER H/S SANGHI High Rohtak06140404405 633

 28841 Ryan Public School Rohtak Primary Rohtak06140406105 634

 25368 SAINIK MIDDLE SCHOOL RITHAL Middle Rohtak06140403906 635

 29897 Shri Baba Mastnath Residential Public School Asthal Bohar 

Rohtak

Senior Secondary Rohtak06140404017 636

 28353 SVM International School Baland Rohtak Senior Secondary Rohtak06140400508 637

 25420 APEX PUBLIC SCHOOL KHARAWAR Senior Secondary Sampla06140501306 638

 29905 The Global School Rohtak Senior Secondary Sampla06144100276 639
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District : Sirsa
 25483 DAKSH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SIRSA Middle Dabwali06110207201 640

 25519 SHRI KRISHNA MIDDLE  SCHOOL BANWALA Middle Dabwali06110200504 641

 25589 DASHMESH PRIMARY SCHOOL Primary Odhan06110500403 642

 25610 C.R.CENTRAL PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Rania06110606802 643

 30946 Akal Academy Rori High Sirsa11111111245 644

 25642 CHILDREN HIGH SCHOOL High Sirsa06110708005 645

 28053 Kendriya Vidyalaya No.2, Sirsa Senior Secondary Sirsa06110707501 646
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 30931 BHARTIYA GRAMIN MADHYAMIC VIDYALAYA Middle11111111226 647

 30917 DRONACHARYA MODEL SCHOOL Middle11111111213 648

 28309 Arya Adarsh Vidayalya Ganaur Primary Ganaur06080302625 649

 27342 Bal Bhavan International School Badaut (Sonepat) Senior Secondary Ganaur06080302204 650

 30603 Gurukul Takshila Vidyapeeth Kanwali Sonepat Senior Secondary Ganaur10000000849 651

 25754 RISHI GYAN SR. SEC. SCHOOL Senior Secondary Ganaur06080302804 652

 29999 Green Wood Public Senior Secondary School Sonipat Senior Secondary Gohana06084100417 653

 29877 KD International School Sonepat Middle Kharkhoda06080401820 654

 25894 GVM SR.SEC.SCHOOL BUTANA Senior Secondary Mundlana06080600611 655

 27695 Bal Shiksha Mandir Sonepat Primary Rai06080205502 656

 25972 RENU VIDYA MANDIR BAHALGARH Middle Rai06080200505 657

 7096 Arya Girls Sr. Sec School Mohana Sonepat Senior Secondary Sonipat06080105204 658

 28682 Arya Model Primary School Primary Sonipat06080105206 659

 26003 ARYA NATIONAL SS SCHOOL Senior Secondary Sonipat06080105203 660

 7101 CRZ Sr. Sec. School Sonepat Senior Secondary Sonipat06080108143 661

 26022 DEEKSHA MIDDLE SCHOOL Middle Sonipat06080103507 662

 26063 JAIN GIRLS SCHOOL Primary Sonipat06080108170 663

 26091 PARAMHANS VIDYA PEETH HIGH SCHOOL High Sonipat06080108154 664

 26094 RAGHUKUL VIDYA PEETH Middle Sonipat06080100804 665

 26098 RUCHI SCHOOL FOR CWSN Primary Sonipat06080108104 666

 27559 Saraswati Saini Public School Sonipat Middle Sonipat06080108181 667

 26114 SHARVAN VIKLANG SCHOOL Middle Sonipat06080107343 668

 28722 South Point International School Middle Sonipat06080106006 669

 7107 Tika Ram Girls School Sonepat Senior Secondary Sonipat06080107340 670

 30599 Vidyawati Sanskrit Vidyapeeth Vijay Nagar Kakroi Raod 

Sonipat

Senior Secondary Sonipat10000000845 671
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District : Yamunanagar
 30820 MOON FORT PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle11111111156 672

 30811 SANDHU HIGH SCHOOL MACHHROULI Middle11111111148 673

 30768 SHARDA GURUKUL Middle11111111115 674

 30977 DASHMESH SR SEC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Bilaspur11111111273 675

 28599 Madni School Jattawala Primary Chhachhrauli06030400303 676

 30604 Shrimad Dayanand Updeshak Mahavidyalaya Gurukul Nikat 

Shadipur Yamuna Nagar

Senior Secondary Chhachhrauli10000000850 677

 26524 B R Ambedkar Vidya Mandir Jawahar Nagar Jagadhari 

Yamuna Nagar

Middle Jagadhri06030307904 678

 26231 BHARTIYA VIDYA MANDIR HIGH SCHOOL RAM NAGAR CLY 

JAGADHRI

High Jagadhri06030308166 679

 7109 BMD Jain Girls High School Jagadhri Yamuna Nagar High Jagadhri06030308130 680

 7114 DAV Co-Edu High School W/Shop Jagadhri Yamuna Nagar High Jagadhri06030311603 681

 7130 DAV Middle School Yamuna Nagar High Jagadhri10000007130 682

 7111 Hindu Girls Sr. Sec. School Jagadhri Yamuna Nagar Senior Secondary Jagadhri06030308129 683

 26255 JASWINDRA ADARSH VM SSS HAFIZPUR Senior Secondary Jagadhri06030309404 684

 26256 JOLLY CHILDREN HIGH SCHOOL High Jagadhri06030308162 685

 26283 PUSHKAR VIDYA MANDIR PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Jagadhri06030308175 686

 26305 SHISHU VATIKA VIDYA VIHAR HS High Jagadhri06030308145 687

 30246 Shri Guru Nanak Public School  Khalsa College Road Yamuna 

Nagar

Senior Secondary Jagadhri06034100513 688

 26316 SIDHARTH HIGH SCHOOL BANK CLY High Jagadhri06030308003 689

 28838 Sri Guru Nanak Khalsa Senior Secondary School Yamuna 

Nagar

Senior Secondary Jagadhri06030309002 690

 26319 ST. THOMAS SCHOOL JAGADHRI Senior Secondary Jagadhri06030308172 691

 26324 SUNRISE MS CAMP Middle Jagadhri06030300314 692

 28602 Dadul Uloom Rahmania Radaur Primary Radaur06030207016 693

 28601 Madrasa Zeenat-ul-Quran Primary Radaur06030202404 694

 26395 SWAMI VIVEKANAND SSS ALAHAR Senior Secondary Radaur06030205403 695

 26401 GURU NANAK HIGH SCHOOL High Sadhaura06030600505 696

 28593 Guru Prem Sabh Jain Public School Middle Sadhaura06030600327 697

 28888 Madrsa Dawat ul Islam Public School Tewar Yamunanagar Middle Sadhaura06030612201 698

 26409 S.D.JAIN KANYA PRY SCHOOL Primary Sadhaura06030600315 699

 26341 CITY SSS BHAMBHOLI Senior Secondary Saraswati Nagar 

(Mustafabad)

06030500806 700

 26360 SHAHEED RAJGURU SSS KAZI BANS Senior Secondary Saraswati Nagar 

(Mustafabad)

06030503403 701
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	Eligible for participation
	Ambala
	
	ELORA CONVENT SCHOOL
	30914


	Ambala-I (City)
	Ambala Model School VPO Dhulkot Distt Ambala
	27973

	CHAHAL PUBLIC SCHOOL
	28894

	Littles Heaven Public School
	31014

	S V Middle School Pili Kothi Ambala City
	20048

	ST. JOSEPH HIGH SCHOOL
	20057

	The Scholars
	28488


	Ambala-II (Cantt)
	CHAMAN VATIKA PUBLIC SCHOOL
	20071

	DASHMESH MIDDLE SCHOOL
	20076

	GAGAN PUBLIC SCHOOL
	20085

	ROTARY SCHOOL FOR DEAF
	20104

	Sewa Samiti Girls Sr. Sec. School Ambala Cantt
	6962

	Vishvas Public School
	27134

	VIVEKANAND PRATHMIK PATHSHALA
	20123


	Barara
	Harish Chander Senior Secondary School
	26912

	Sai Angles Academy Adhoya Ambala
	29439

	SANT MOHAN SINGH SR.SEC.PB.BARARA
	20148


	Naraingarh
	Delhi Cambridge School Kala Amb Naraingarh Ambala
	30193

	Maya International School Bhurewala Naraingarh Ambala
	30154

	Mount Carmel International School Ambala
	29242


	Saha
	DEV GURUKUL
	30758

	SHIVALIK SR SEC BIHTA AMBALA
	20207



	Bhiwani
	
	RUDRAKSH MODERN SCHOOL
	30898


	Bawani Khera
	ADARSH SSS MILAKPUR
	20318


	Behal
	ARYA HIGH SS MANDHOLI KALAN
	20354

	Maharishi Dayanand Middle School Behal Bhiwani
	30280


	Bhiwani
	Adarsh Punarwas School Uttam Nagar Bhiwani
	29560

	ANKURAM PUBLIC SCHOOL
	30909

	BAL BHAWAN BHIWANI
	20388

	BAL BHAWAN HS TALU
	20389

	Blooming Buds Convent School Circular Road Bhiwani
	28738

	BRIGHT LAND MS BHIWANI
	20407

	Bright Star School Rohtak Road Bhiwani
	29644

	GAYTRI SCHOOL BWN
	20433

	GIRIRAJ VIDYA VIHAR HIGH SCHOOL
	20437

	H N MODEL SSS SANGA
	20443

	SHIVA PS BHIWANI
	20525

	Shri Dev Pathshala Bhiwani
	28394

	Shri Sanatan Dharam Gurukul Vidyapeeth, Near Gaushala Market Bhiwani
	30612

	SSG HIGH SCHOOL BAMLA
	20535


	Kairu
	Aim Convent Senior Secondary School Pohkarwas Bhiwani
	28111


	Loharu
	ADARSH MIDDLE SCHOOL SAMSAWAS
	20634

	IDEAL INTERNATINOAL SCHOOL SINGHANI
	20646

	JANTA VIDYA VIHAR H/S LOHARU
	20647


	Tosham
	MOTHER INDIA PUBLIC SCHOOL KHANAK
	20708



	Charkhi Dadri
	
	MD CONVENT SCHOOL
	30907


	Badhra
	ADARSH SR SEC SCHOOL
	20225

	EVEREST INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
	20237

	HSVN SR. SEC. SCHOOL BAUND KALAN
	20287

	L.J.N.M. PUB.SCHOOL
	20246

	M P G PUBLIC SCHOOL
	30951

	NATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL
	30999

	SHASTARI SR. SEC. SCHOOL
	20257


	Baund Kalan
	Bhagwan Singh Vidya Niketan School
	28862

	CBS MEMORIAL SR.SEC.SCHOOL
	20276

	Divya Gyan Darshan Public School Sanwar Charkhi Dadri
	26519

	PT. CHAJJU RAM H/S BAUND KALAN
	20296


	Dadri
	ADRESH PUBLIC SCHOOL BALKARA
	20556

	Arya Hindi Sanskrit Mahavidyalaya, Vivek Nagar Charkhi Dadri
	30608

	ARYA SSS JHOJHU KALAN
	20558

	BM Sr Sec SCHOOL LOHARWARA
	20272

	EVER GREEN HS MANKAWAS
	20567

	Gitanjali Middle School Bhiwani
	26658

	H.D. H/S SANJARWAS
	20281

	HINDU SR.SEC. SCHOOL MAURI
	20285

	I V M High School Charkhi Dadri
	30446

	NAVYUG SR SEC. SCHOOL MAKRANI
	20295

	PRH SAMRITI KALIYANA
	20585

	SAINI HS CH. DADRI
	20589

	SCR SSS CHARKHI
	20596

	SD PRIMARY PUBLIC SCHOOL CH.DADRI
	20600

	SHANTI NIKETAN HIGH SCHOOL BHAGWI
	20305

	TAGORE MS DADRI
	20607

	Universal Model Senior Secondary Chirya Bhiwani
	27677

	Vivekanand Memorial Public School, Jhojhu Kalan (Bhiwani)
	26534


	Karnal
	nand kids public school
	31025



	Faridabad
	Ballabgarh
	A.P. SR. SEC. SCHOOL, SANJAY COLONY, SEC-23
	20726

	AGGARWAL GIRLS SR. SEC SCHOOL, JAGDISH COLONY
	20740

	B D S Convent School Sanjay Colony Faridabad
	29656

	Bhoomi Modern School
	30848

	Braham Convent School Raja Nagar Singh Colony Faridabad
	27352

	D.R.MEMORIAL PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL, JAWAN
	20780

	Delhi Public School
	27088

	DNP Public School Hari Vihar, Ballabgarh, Faridabad
	30403

	FARIDABAD CONVENT SCHOOL
	20790

	G.S. PUBLIC SCHOOL, MIRTZAPUR
	20795

	HIND KESRI PUBLIC SCHOOL, PANHERA KHURD
	20817

	J.V.N PUBLIC SCHOOL, SEC-3, BLB
	20826

	Jatin Public School Bukharpur Ballabgarh Faridabad
	26508

	JCM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, PANHERA KHURD
	20833

	K.L.MEHTA DAYANAND PUBLICSR. SEC  SCHOOL
	20840

	KIRAN MEMO. PUBLIC SR. SEC. SC
	20848

	Krishnam Public School Ballabgarh Faridabad
	30308

	Lotus Convent School
	30847

	M D Convent School
	30823

	MAHARISHI DAYANAND NIKETAN
	20863

	MODERN M.G.P SCHOOL, SANJAY COLONY SEC 23
	20870

	Modern Saraswati Vidya Niketan School Bhagat Singh Colony Ballabgarh Faridabad
	29504

	N G O M PUBLIC SCHOOL FARIDABAD
	30352

	NAVBHARTI PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL
	20889

	New Convent School Seekri
	30790

	NEW HEAVEN MODEL SR SEC SCHOOL, TRIKHA COLONY
	20897

	OM SHANTI PUBLIC SCHOOL, PANHERA KALAN
	20903

	P L Convent School Faridabad
	26603

	PR Memorial Public School Sunper Ballabgarh Faridabad
	26576

	R.L.PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL
	20918

	R.S PUBLIC SCHOOL
	20921

	RATTAN CONVENT SCHOOL
	20926

	Royal Global School Tigaon Faridabad
	30174

	Sai Mittal Convent School Nawada Faridabad
	29652

	Sanskar Convent School Bhagat Singh Colony Faridabad
	28950

	Saraswati Mandir Public School Rajeev Colony Faridabad
	29142

	SARASWATI PUBLIC SCH FTH BILL
	20947

	SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR, BHUDUTT COLONY, BALLABGARH
	20952

	SHIVANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL
	29221

	Shree Mahabir Singh Convent School
	26792

	SHRI BADRINATH VIDYA MANDIR, BHAGAT SINGH COLONY BALLABGARH
	20971

	Ved Public School Faridabad
	30333


	Faridabad
	Adarsh Vidya Public School Bharat Colony Nehar Par Faridabad
	29428

	Ali Public School Naikpur Road Faridabad
	29648

	Aravali International School Sector Eighty Five Faridabad
	29505

	Bal Bharti Vidya Mandir
	26923

	BAL VIKAS VIDYALIYA
	21059

	BR MODEL PUBLIC SCHOOL
	29159

	CHANDRA BAL NIKETAN
	21076

	Doon Kid Convent School Dabua  Colony
	28819

	E M Convent School Dabua Pali Faridabad
	28915

	God Win Public School SGM Nagar Opp Govt Petrol Pump Faridabad
	27715

	Golden Oak Public School
	27212

	Gyan Ganga Public School Faridabad
	29582

	Happy Public School Faridabad
	27310

	J M D Convent School Faridabad
	26722

	Jai Hind Public School Surya Vihar Faridabad
	29346

	Jindal Public Sr.Sec. School
	28299

	Junior DPS Public School
	30816

	K M Public School Sarai Khwaja Faridabad
	29566

	K R Mangalam World School Savana Faridabad
	29374

	Modern Surya Convent School Jawahar Colony Faridabad
	28803

	National Public School Sarsai Khawaja Faridabad
	28630

	NAVJOT PUBLIC SCHOOL
	21215

	OXFORD PUBLIC SCHOOL. JAWAHAR COLONY
	21230

	Prakash Convent School Subhash Nagar Faridabad
	29987

	Pride International School Tilpat Faridabad
	30166

	R N Memorial Public School Tilpat Faridabad
	30298

	Rudraksh Convent School Jawahar Colony NIT Faridabad
	29543

	S B CONVENT SR SEC SCHOOL
	30853

	S S CONVENT SCHOOL
	29093

	S S Convent School NIT Faridabad
	28942

	S S L Kids Planej Jeevan nagar Gounchi Faridabad
	27396

	S.S.D SR. SEC. SCHOOL
	21268

	Samanvay Convent School Faridabad
	27746

	Sarv Shakti Vidya Mandir Faridabad
	27734

	SARVSHAKTI VIDYA MANDIR
	21284

	Shaktipeeth Public School Faridabad
	26732

	SHIKSHA BHARTI HIGH SCHOOL DABUA COLONY
	21295

	Shiva Public School SGM Nagar Faridabad
	28629

	Shreeram Model School  Sector-21A, Faridabad
	21111

	SNEH VIDYA NIKETAN SCHOOL S.G.M NAGAR
	21314

	The Champs International sainik Colony Faridabad
	27714

	The Gold Stepping Stone School
	21301

	THE MODERN SCHOOL BUDHENA
	29218

	TYAGI PUBLIC SCHOOL DABUA COLONY
	21341

	VATIKA PUBLIC SCHOOL
	21345

	Ved Modern Public School
	27378

	Veena Convent School Purana Khera Neher Par Atmadpur Faridabad
	29325

	VISHESH VIDYA NIKETAN BADKHAL EXTENTION
	21354



	Fatehabad
	Fatehabad
	AKAL ACEDMY SALAMKHERA
	21417

	AMAR JYOTI SR SEC SCHOOL
	21418

	DEHATI HIGH SCHOOL
	21434

	Prem Memorial Model School Fatehabad
	27822


	Ratia
	AKAL ACADEMY AJIT SAR RATIA
	21485

	MOTHER INDIA CONVENT SCHOOL RATIA
	30943

	The Alpine Top School
	26919


	Tohana
	G D Goenka School Tohana Fatehabad
	27934

	LITTLE FLOWER SCHOOL
	26887

	Naveen Model School
	27403

	S D Public School
	27201

	SHIVA PUBLIC SCHOOL
	21540



	Gurugram
	
	COLONEL'S SMART KIDZ AND ACADEMY
	30903

	MOUNT CARMEL SCHOOL
	30900

	ORCHID THE INTERNATIONAL SOCHOOL
	30859

	Shemford Futuristic School
	30861


	Gurugram
	Amazon Public School Sector Fifty Six Gurgaon
	27399

	D D M Public School Kadipur Gurugram
	30388

	Elite Central Academy Chakkarpur Gurugram
	28089

	HAPPY HIGH SCHOOL
	21628

	HORIZON REPUBLIC SCHOOL
	31029

	JAI BHARTI HIGH SCHOOL
	21634

	JD Public School Manesar Gurgaon
	28187

	Kids Gallery Public School Khandsa Gurgoan
	29189

	MAHARAN MEMORIAL MIDDLE SCHOOL
	21653

	MOUNT OLYMPUS SCHOOL
	30824

	Narayana e Techno School South City  Gurugram
	28007

	Naryana E Techno School Sector 49 Gurugram
	30194

	New Era Public School
	30940

	NSG Primary School Gurugram
	30641

	Path Finder Global School Pataudi Gurgaon
	27988

	R B S Public School
	28709

	Rabindranath World School
	21720

	Ridge Valley School
	26861

	SD Boys Sr. Sec. School Gurgaon
	6978

	SD Girls High School Gurgaon
	6979

	Sri Chaitanya Future Pathway Gurugram
	30725

	St Crispin s Senior Secondary School New Railway Road Gurgaon
	28990

	The Maurya School
	27055

	Vedic Kanya High School Gurgaon
	6981

	VIDYA NIKETAN PUBLIC SCHOOL
	21725

	WELFARE CENTRE FOR PERSONS WITH SHI GURGAON
	21732


	Pataudi
	Amity Indian Military College
	27091

	Ashram Hari Mandir Sanskrit Vidyapeeth Amar Puri Mohala Pataudi Gurugram
	30585

	PATHFINDER GLOBAL SCHOOL
	21762

	Salehdi Singh Memorial School Gurugram
	30432



	Hisar
	
	 AADHAR INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL ,GORCHHI
	30837

	SILVER OAK PUBLIC SCHOOL
	30897

	VISHAL PRIMARY SCHOOL
	30906


	Adampur
	NORTHERN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL M ADAMPUR
	21873


	Agroha
	The Radiance School Agroha Barwala Road Mirpur Hisar
	30429


	Barwala [Hisar]
	ARYA BHATT SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
	21906

	ASTHA HIGH SCHOOL
	21907

	Gayatri Public School Sulkhani Hisar
	29330

	Gurukul High School Kumbha Khera
	27299

	Happy Primary School Barwala Hisar
	30158

	JANTA HIGH SCHOOL
	21922

	Manav International School Hisar
	29887

	SHANTI NIKETAN SR. SEC. SCHOOL, NAYA GAON
	21934

	Shiv Sr. Sec. School Rajli (Hisar)
	27500

	SRM JAI MATA SR SEC SCHOOL
	21937


	Hansi
	Baba Jagan Nath Puri Vidya Mandir School
	28219

	NAV BHARAT HIGH SCHOOL KHERI GANGAN
	22002

	OXFORD PUBLIC SCHOOL
	22007

	Parshuram Defence School Kanwar
	28214

	Suryavanshi Shiksha Niketan Hisar
	30301


	Hisar - I
	ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL HISAR
	22037

	BABA NAGA INTERNATIONAL BHAGANA
	22051

	Gurukul Arya Nagar Sanskrit Vidyapeeth Hisar
	30587

	NEW YASHODA PUBLIC SCHOOL HISAR
	22119

	shree krishna pranami school
	30945

	VIDYA DEVI JINDAL SCHOOL MAYYAR
	22167

	Welfare Centre for Persons with Speech and Hearing Impairment Hisar
	29822


	Hisar - II
	B.S.MODERN HIGH SCHOOL HISAR
	22187

	CAV HIGH SCHOOL HISAR
	22194

	CAV Primary School Hisar
	6986

	CAV SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL HISAR
	22195

	COLUMBUS HIGH SCHOOL HISSAR
	22196

	CRM SR SEC SCHOOL SARSANA
	22197

	Future Point Public School
	27178

	Guru Nanak Sr.  Sec.  School Hisar
	6988

	KANYA GURUKUL HIGH SCHOOL DOBHI
	22210

	MODERN SCHOOL VIJAY NAGAR HISSAR
	22220

	NEW MOTHER SHARDA  SCHOOL
	30969

	NEW MOTHER SHARDA SCHOOL
	30960

	RAJ PUBLIC SR  SEC SCHOOL
	22225


	Uklana
	SHRI SHYAM BAL VATIKA UKLANA MANDI
	22308



	Jhajjar
	
	Momentum Public School
	30865

	Tirang International School
	30827


	Bahadurgarh
	ADARSH JANTA SR.SEC.S. BADLI
	22316

	AUTHENTIC PUBLIC SCHOOL BAHADURGARH
	22323

	BAL VIDYA NIKETAN PRATHMIK PATHSHALA, CHHARA
	30728

	DPS BAHADURGARH SIDIPUR LOVA KHURD
	22336

	MATA SARASWATI HIGH SCHOOL BADSA
	22383

	SHIKSHA BHARTI MIDDLE/ BHAPRODA
	22435

	Vaish Arya Kanya Sr Sec. School Bahadurgarh
	6997


	Jhajjar
	D.H.L.S.S.S JJR
	22512

	DD H/S YAKUBPUR
	22513

	Kidz Shaishav School Jhajjar
	28933

	SARASWATI M/S KHERI KHUMAR
	22565

	Shishu Niketan Play Way School Jhajjar
	30362


	Matan Hail
	SATYA BHARTI MIDDLE SCHOOL SUNDERHERI
	22617

	Sri Chaitanya Techno School Gawalison
	22589


	Salhawas
	ARIYAN I.P.SCHOOL AHRI
	22625

	CAMBRIDGE INTERNATIONAL SR SEC SCHOOL
	22628



	Jind
	
	PARTAP PUBLIC SCHOOL, VILLAGE BIGHANA DISTRICT JIND
	30757

	PSTC PUBLIC SCHOOL
	30878


	Jind
	Balika Sanskrit Vidyapeeth Dathrath Jind
	30590

	Daffodils Public School
	26767

	Jai Hind Primary School Bhiwani Road Jind
	28966

	JIET Convent School Jind
	29513

	LOTUS PUBLIC SR. SEC. SCHOOL BRAH KHURD
	22712

	MAHA SINGH MEMORIAL SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BRAH KHURD JIND
	22716

	Oasis International School Bibipur Jind
	29944

	Oxford Public School
	27171

	R.D PUBLIC SCHOOL RADHANA JIND
	22732

	S.V.M HIGH SCHOOL GHIMANA
	22740

	Shri Brahaman Sanskrit Mahavidyalya Ramrai Jind
	30589

	SUPREME SR.SEC. SCHOOL JIND
	22754

	Tejas International School Jind
	29437


	Julana
	Global Heritage School Desh Khera Jind
	30422

	JBM Global School Budha Khera Lather Jind
	27666

	RISHIKUL SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL JULANA
	22789

	Sanskar International School Jind
	26657

	SARASWATI PRY SCHOOL LAJWANA KALAN
	22791

	SAWAMI DAYANAND HIGH SCHOOL SHAMLO KALAN
	22793

	SONIA INTER NATIONAL SCHOOL SHADIPUR JULANA
	22801


	Narwana
	BAL NIKETAN PRY SCHOOL NARWANA
	22805

	CHADER SHEKHAR AZAD MIDDLE SCHOOL NRW
	22809

	CHIRAG MIDDLE SCHOOL NARWANA
	22810

	Dada Bhajju Memorial International Public School Sainthly Jind
	29914

	DOON PUBLIC SCHOOL HATHO NARWANA JIND
	22818

	Haryana Middle School Narwana Jind
	29646

	IDEAL MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL DHAMTAN SAHIB
	22822

	JANTA MIDDLE SCHOOL KARAMGARH
	22823

	KANYA GURUKAL SR SEC SCHOOL KHARAL
	22825

	NEW BAL NIKETEN HIGH SCHOOL NARWANA
	22829

	Saraswati Public School Gurusar Jind
	29723

	SARDAR PATEL PRY SCHOOL NARWANA
	22838

	SARVODYA HIGH SCHOOL SINSAR
	22839

	Shri Gyanendra Public School Kalwan Jind
	29782

	SIR CHHOTU RAM SSS DHAKAL
	22844

	ST MARY'S CONVENT SCHOOL NARWANA
	22845

	Vedanta International School
	27394

	YASHODA DEVI  MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL UJHANA
	22848


	Pillu Khera
	GEETA VIDHA MANDIR JAMNI
	22853

	MAHARISHI DAYANAND MIDDLE SCHOOL MORKHI
	22856


	Safidon
	ARYA MIDDLE SCHOOL
	22873

	Aryavart Pubic School Muana Jind
	27858

	HARYANA SEN.SEC.SCHOOL
	22885

	METIS PUBLIC SCHOOL
	22894

	S.B.S.HIGH SCHOOL MUANA
	22900

	SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR SAFIDON
	22904

	Swami Nijam Beeth Tirth Khansar Chowk Safidon Jind
	29404

	VISHAV BHARTI HIGH SCHOOL
	22910


	Uchana
	BHAGAT SINGH HIGH SCHOOL BARODA
	22918

	SD VIDYA MANDIR MIDDLE SCHOOL BUDAIN
	22945



	Kaithal
	
	SHREE SAI PUBLIC SCHOOL
	30866


	Guhla At Cheeka
	Acharya Ramanand International Vidyapeeth Tatiana
	28405

	Akal Academy Bhunsla
	26675

	G.T.B.HIGH SCL.CHEEKA
	22967

	Gyan Ganga Public School Peedal
	28396

	KARTAR SINGH CENTRAL PUBLIC SCHOOL BHUNA 1
	22973

	Kurukshetra Public School Kaithal
	29863

	SANATAN DHARAM SR.SEC.SCL.CHEEKA
	22980

	Sharda Public School Daserpur Kaithal
	30126


	Kaithal
	Bal Vikas Global School Kaithal
	28732

	Delhi Public School Keorak Kaithal
	23005

	FOUNDATION ACADEMY
	23008

	Kaithal Sanskrti Vidyapeeth Kaithal
	30591

	LITTLE FLOWER SCL.KAITHAL
	23027

	PATHANIYA MIDDLE SCL.KTL.
	23043

	PHOTON INTERNATION SCHOOL
	30991

	SAINI MIDDLE SCHOOL - KAITHAL
	23052

	SARASWATI MID.SCL.DEOHRA
	23060

	SHRI SAIN  VIDYA MANDIR KTL.
	23077

	SHRI VISHAV KARMA MIDDLE SCHOOL DOGRA GATE KTL
	23078

	SRD Public School Pratap Gate Kaithal
	27819

	SUNSHINE PUB.SCL.KAITHAL
	23085


	Kalayat
	St Meera Convent School Balu Kaithal
	30107


	Pundri
	Akal Academy Habri
	28438

	AS Sr. Sec. School Pundri Kaithal
	7010

	D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL PUNDRI
	23136

	Divine Grace Public School Pehowa Road Dhand Kaithal
	29069

	Gurukul Pundri Fatehpur Kaithal
	29970

	J.P.SR.SEC. SCHOOL TEONTHA
	23150

	KS Primary School Habri
	27800

	SHRI GITA NIKETAN TEONTHA
	23174

	Swami Brahmanand Gurukul Pundri Kaithal
	29881


	Rajaund
	GITA MIDDLE SCHOOL JAKHOULI
	23189

	JAI AMBEY MIDDLE.SCHOOL. SONGRI
	23193

	RAM SWAROOP MEMORIAL(G) SCHOOL KITHANA
	23199


	Siwan
	Satya Bharti School Chakku Ladana Guhla Kaithal
	27753

	Secular State School
	27162

	ST. JOHN'S  PRIMARY SCHOOL RASULPUR
	23225



	Karnal
	
	DREAM LAND PUBLIC SCHOOL
	30936

	JYOTI PUBLIC SCHOOL
	30961

	MAHARANA PARTAP PUBLIC SCHOOL
	30932

	VIVEKANAND PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL
	31015


	Assandh
	ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL SALWAN
	23227

	Arya Kanya Gurukul Senior Secondary School Mormajra Karnal
	7020

	CAMBRIDGE SR.SEC.SCHOOL ASSANDH
	23241

	S.S. PUBLIC SCHOOL POPRAN
	23268

	Shiva Public School Assandh
	28572

	SUN RISE PUBLIC SCHOOL BILONA
	23277


	Gharaunda
	NAV JYOTI PUBLIC SCHOOL AMRITPUR KALAN
	23306

	THE CENTURY SCHOOL GHARAUNDA
	23325


	Indri
	Greenland Public School Indri
	28625


	Karnal
	ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL, KARNAL
	23357

	Ayaan International School Nilokheri Karnal
	29108

	BS MODERN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
	23367

	C L International School Pingli Road Guru Nanak Pura Karnal
	29138

	Doon Valley Signature School Karnal
	30323

	Doon Vatika School
	28638

	GOD SONS PUBLIC SCHOOL RAMBA
	23379

	Greenwood Public School Ranwar
	29250

	GURU HARKRISHAN PUBLIC SCHOOL
	23383

	GURU NANAK DEV PUBLIC SCHOOL
	23384

	Hindu Public School Karnal
	26703

	JYOTI PUBLIC SCHOOL
	30975

	KAMAL HIGH SCHOOL KUNJPURA ROAD
	23398

	KANIKA PUBLIC SCHOOL
	23399

	Kids Care Play Primary School
	31009

	Kids Care School
	30986

	Kids Heaven Play School
	31004

	Lancer Foundation School Karnal
	28727

	Mata Parkash Kaur Centre for Persons with Speech and Hearding Impariment Subhash Colony Karnal
	29760

	Mother Divine Public School
	30988

	O P S VIDYA MANDIR SEC-13 KARNAL
	23413

	Prayas School Kunjpura Karnal
	27186

	RAM CHARIT MANAS SCHOOL
	23421

	RS PUBLIC SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MEERA GHATI KARNAL
	23422

	SARASWATI PUBLIC SCHOOL
	23433

	SARASWATI YOGA SADAN KARNAL
	30974

	Sheikhpura Khalsa  School Karnal
	7019

	SHIV SHAKTI PUBLIC SCHOOL
	26784
	30970

	SHRI RAM PUBLIC SCHOOL
	30972

	Sidhartha Public School
	27308

	Tallentian Officers Academy
	30953

	VIVEKANAND PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL
	31030


	Nilokheri
	Aryakulam Nilokheri Karnal
	30564

	Galaxy Public School Karnal Haveli Karnal
	29175

	Gayatri Public School Nigdhu Karnal
	26864

	KUMAR MODEL SCHOOL
	23471

	MDAK  GSSS ANJANTHALI
	23473

	Small Wonder Pre School
	28724

	THE GURUKUL NILOKHERI
	27499

	Universal Kids Care
	28584


	Nissing At Chirao
	AMAR JYOTI PUBLIC SCHOOL BANSA
	23496

	BAL VIKAS SCHOOL K.NARU
	23500

	HINDU MODERN SCH. AGOND
	23518

	Saral Satya School
	31021



	Kurukshetra
	
	M. S. Montessori School
	30834


	Babain
	SATYA BHARTI SCHOOL BIR KALWA
	23555


	Ladwa
	Arsh Gurukul Vidyapeeth Indri Road Ladwa Kurukshetra
	30593

	Little Angel's Convent School Hinori Road Ladwa Kurukshetra
	29322


	Pehowa
	SHIV MODEL SCHOOL
	23611


	Shahabad
	Mind Tree School
	30858


	Thanesar
	Angel Play Way School
	28508

	BABA SIDDH NATH INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL SALARPUR  ROAD KURUKSHETRA
	23658

	DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL
	23667

	GURUKUL SSS KURUKSHETRA
	23677

	Maharishi Dayanand School
	28533

	Matribhumi Shiksha Mandi Fathupur Kurukshetra
	30343

	PRINCE SHIKSHA NIKETAN PIPLI
	23711

	SAARTHAK BADHIR SCHOOL, SUNERPUR
	23718

	SARASWATI PUBLIC SCHOOL
	23722

	SATYA BHARTI SCHOOL
	23724

	Satya Bharti School, Adhon
	28534

	SATYA BHARTI SCHOOL, UDARSI
	23725



	Mahendragarh
	Ateli
	BABA KHETA NATH PRY. SCH. RAJPURA
	23750

	Goverdhan Memorial Middle School Nooni Awal Mahendergarh
	26457


	Kanina
	Global Public School Kalwari Mahendergarh
	30944

	HINDU ADRASH P S CHHITROLI
	23820

	HINDU PUBLIC SSS POTA
	23821

	Satya Bharti School Gomla Mahendergarh
	27652

	SATYA BHARTI SCHOOL KHAIRANA (A)
	23845

	Satya Bharti School Mohanpur Mahendergarh
	27655

	SATYA BHARTI SCHOOL,  TALWANA (A)
	23848


	Mahendragarh
	Baba Jai Ram Dass Gyan Bhumi Rajiv Dixit Gurukul Pali Mahendergarh
	30595

	M D H/SCH SATNALI
	23876


	Narnaul
	Adarsh Public Middle School Mohindergarh
	26708

	Chanakya Public School Baproli District Mahendergarh
	26447



	Nuh Mewat
	Ferozepur Jhirka
	Chahat Public School Alipur Tigra
	30923

	DAV Police Public School Nuh
	29912

	MOTHER LAND PUBLIC SCHOOL
	30955

	SMS SAKRAS
	24034


	Nagina
	SAINI SHIKSHA NIKETAN, KARHERA (MEWAT)
	24047


	Nuh
	MANUU MODEL SCHOOL NUH
	24067

	Sunrise Public School Bhogipur Nuh
	30313


	Taoru
	GOLDEN HIGH SCHOOL BISSAR AKBERPUR
	24114



	Palwal
	
	VEDA INFINITY SCHOOL
	31012

	VISIONVALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL
	30929


	Hassanpur
	ARYA VIDYA NIKETAN SR SEC SCHOOL PINGORE
	24143

	Sita Ram Public Middle School
	26901


	Hathin
	GYAN SAGAR SR. SEC. SCHOOL MANDKOLA
	24208

	Shree Vidya National School Aluka Palwal
	29171

	Shri Ram Public School Hathin Palwal
	29965

	ST. PAUL CONVENT SCHOOL HATHIN
	24243


	Hodal
	DEEPSHIKHA MIDDLE SCHOOL AURANGABAD
	24275

	MODERN VIDYA NIKETAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL AURANGABAD
	24307

	S.S.S.N.SCHOOL MARROLI
	24326

	SHIV VIDYA MANDIR SR SEC SCHOOL MARROLI
	24341


	Palwal
	Able Kanya Gurukul, Behrola Palwal
	30605

	ARYA PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL ASAWATA
	24367

	Bal Bharti Convent School Palwal
	30285

	CHHOTU RAM PUBLIC SCHOOL PRITHLA
	24391

	Children Public School
	27329

	D.A.V. SCHOOL KUSLIPUR
	24392

	D.P. HIGH SCHOOL DHATIR
	24394

	D.S. PUBLIC SCHOOL, MOHAN NAGAR PALWAL
	24395

	GURUKUL VIDYAPEETH GADPURI
	24412

	J.C.B. SR. SEC. SCHOOL PALWAL
	24422

	J.L.M. HIGH SCHOOL KULENA
	24424

	Jodha International School Balai Palwal
	26586

	JYOTI VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL DUNDSA
	24427

	L.B. Public High School Samsabad
	27328

	M.D.HIGH SCHOOL PALWAL
	24437

	Nanhe Kadam Public School Parkash Vihar Colony Palwal
	29305

	Saini Public High School Palwal
	27585

	SANSKAR BHARTI PUB. SCHOOL FAZALPUR (NAYA GAON)
	24477

	SHIVAM PUBLIC SCHOOL PALWAL
	24492

	Shri Vishwakarma Skill University Senior Secondary School Palwal
	30506

	Shrimad Dayanand Gurukul Vidyapeeth Gadpuri Palwal
	30615

	Sunrise Convent School Aurangabad
	29666

	Tulsi Niketan High School Ghori Palwal
	30634

	YMCA Public School
	30997



	Panchkula
	Barwala [Panchkula]
	BALLISTICS VIDYALAYA Ramgarh
	28292

	DURGA PABLIC SCHOOL BARWALA
	24522

	JAGRITY PRIMARY SCHOOL KHATAULI
	24526

	KARAN PUBLIC SCHOOL JALAULI
	24527

	Kendriya Vidyalaya GC CRPF Pinjore
	28322

	LITERA HERITAGE SCHOOL PANCHKULA
	24528

	NAV BHARTIYA VIDYA MANDIR BARWALA
	24529

	SHIV GAURAV SCHOOL BARWALA
	24532

	Tiny Turners School
	28289

	YCM PUBLIC SCHOOL RAMGARH
	24534


	Morni Hills
	Madhav Geeta Vidya Mandir School
	28852


	Pinjore
	Army Public School Chandimandir
	28064

	B.NSSS SEC-12 PKL
	24545

	BGMS NANAKPUR
	24546

	CITY MIDDLE SCHOOL
	24557

	Delhi Global Senior School
	30660

	KAMAL PUBLIC MIDDLE SCHOOL PANCHKULA
	24576

	LORD KRISHNA MIDDLE SCHOOL
	24578

	Parkash Public School Marranwala
	27076

	PARWATI MIDDLE SCHOOL BHOGPUR
	24589

	RS MODEL MIDDLE SCHOOL KALKA
	24597

	Simran Primary School
	27240

	St Michaels School
	28872

	St Peter Public School Tipra Colony Kalka Panchkula
	27840

	STARLIT PRIMARY SCHOOL
	24611

	SUNRISE SCHOOL GHAGGARBIR
	24614

	THE BRITISH SCHOOL SEC-8 PKL
	24616

	VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL
	24620


	Raipur Rani
	Akal Academy
	27300

	MAHA ANAND HIGH SCHOOL RAIPUR RANI
	24632

	WARRIORS BOARDING SCHOOL
	30785



	Panipat
	
	THE HORIZON INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
	30835

	VIDYASTHALI  INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
	31018


	Bapauli
	Sanskar Valley Public School Panipat
	30421


	Israna
	ADARSH PRIMARY SCHOOL AHAR
	24658

	Sidharth International School Panipat
	29989

	SS  SR SEC SCHOOL MANDI
	24687

	SUNRISE PUBLIC SCHOOL DAHAR
	24688

	The Genius Minds Public School Panipat
	29690

	Ujala Modern Sr Sec School Kaith Shahpur Panipat
	30644


	Madlauda
	ARYA ADRASH SSS MADLAUDA
	24697

	BVN SR SEC SCHOOL MADLAUDA
	24700

	DCM PUBLIC SCHOOL(THERMAL) ASSAN KHURD
	24703

	GYAN DEEP HIGH SCHOOL BHANDRI
	24712

	HARYANA PUBLIC SCHOOL URLANA KALAN
	24714

	PTPS ASSAN KHURD
	24727

	SAFIDON GREEN VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL
	24729

	Saraswati Vidya Mandir Sr. Sec. School Kalkha (Panipat)
	24731


	Panipat
	Aadarsh Vidhya Niketan Vikas Nagar
	31010

	Akshaj International School Behrampur
	29079

	Amazon International School, Sector-12, Panipat
	27400

	ARYA BAL BHARTI PUBLIC SCHOOL
	24747

	ARYA GIRLS PRIMARY SCHOOL
	24749

	Aryan Public School Wadhawa Ram Colony Panipat
	29287

	Budha International School Datta Colony Panipat
	29316

	Children Public School Aadarsh Nagar Panipat Panipat
	27418

	D M Public School
	27109

	D P S Convent School Noorwala Panipat
	29289

	D S Mission Public School Gaba Colony Panipat
	27256

	Delhi Public School Panipat City Junior Sushant City Ansal Township Panipat
	28015

	G V M International School Bhalour Road Bapoli
	29321

	Govt Institute for the Blind Panipat
	29047

	Green Heritage Pride School Vikas Nagar Panipat
	29860

	Jagdamba Public School Baljeet Nagar Panipat
	26550

	Kema Modern School Panipat
	26702

	M D Public School Sanoli Road Panipat
	27322

	Nehru Modern Public School Shiv Nagar Panipat
	30302

	NEW MANAV PUBLIC SCHOOL
	24817

	Rising star play way school
	30959

	RK MEMORIAL MIDDLE SCHOOL SATKARTAR COLONY
	24830

	S D Girls Senior Secondary School Paipat
	29256

	S R Vidya Mandir
	26823

	Saraswati Vidya Mandir
	26811

	SHAKUNTLA VIDYA MANDIR
	26783

	Shivalik Public School
	26809

	Shree Ram School Ganga Ram Colony Panipat
	26891

	Shri Navyug Middle School Panipat
	26583

	Shyam Sunder Modern High School Hathwala Panipat
	30124

	Sri Chaitanya Techo School Panipat
	27350

	ST MARYS CONVENT SR SEC SCHOOL
	24843

	SUN SHINE PUBLIC SCHOOL
	30967

	Swing International School Near Mataka Chowk Nawakaut Gurudwara Road NHBC Panipat
	29530

	The Centennial School TDI City Panipat
	30628

	The Excel International School Israna Panipat
	30529

	The Golden Era International School Barana Panipat
	29797

	THE MILLENIUM SCHOOL ANSAL
	24848

	Vivekanand Public High School
	27050

	Wonder Blossom Public School Panipat
	27937


	Samalkha
	Chandan Bal Vikas Public School
	29080

	DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL KARHANS
	24871

	LORD KRISHNA SCHOOL  PAHWATI
	24887

	MARAJA AGRANSEN PUBLIC SCHOOL SAMALKHA
	24891

	Saraswati Public School Dehra Samalkha Panipat
	29412

	Seagull International Public School
	26955

	SIDDHARTHA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
	24908

	St Xavier's High School Machhrauli Marg GT Road Panipat
	24894

	THE MILESTONE SCHOOL
	24912

	Vaish Sr. Sec. School Samalkha Panipat
	7056

	Vikalp Public School Samalkha Panipat
	29856



	Rewari
	
	Maharishi Vidya Mandir
	30825


	Bawal
	PUSHPA KANYA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL JALALPUR REWARI
	24928


	Jatusana
	CRM SSS
	24956

	MODERN SSS   BERLI KALAN
	24967

	RAO OPM HS  BERLI KALAN
	24971

	SATLUJ SSS MANDIR
	24979


	Khol At Rewari
	MODERN P.H.S. JAINABAD
	25004


	Nahar
	SATYA BHARTI SCHOOL KOHARAR
	25051

	SB SCHOOL SURAKH PUR
	25052


	Rewari
	ADARSH BAL MANDIR PUBLIC SCHOOL
	30973
	30979

	C D Foundation of Education Khatawali
	27244

	GALAXY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
	29188

	Jain Boys Prymary School
	28399

	Jain Public School Sahanti Nagar Circular Road Rewari
	27691

	PURAN SINGH H/S JAITRAWAS
	25112

	R P S International School
	30357

	R.B.S.MEMORIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL JONIWAS REWARI
	25113

	Samarpit School Jaswant Nagar, Qutubpur, Rewari
	27596

	Satish Public  Sr. Sec. School Rewari
	7060

	SENSORIUM PUBLIC SCH    REWARI
	25133

	The Maple School Dhaliawas Rewari
	30532

	VIVEKANAND H/S DHARUHERA
	25151



	Rohtak
	Kalanaur
	NEWTON PUBLIC SR SEC SCHOOL PILANA
	25172

	RISHIKUL SR. SEC. SCHOOL BASANA
	25175

	SIDHARTH SR.SEC.SCH.KALANAUR
	25186

	Swami Guru Charan Dass Sanatan Dharam Primary School Anwal Rohtak
	27602


	Meham
	BABA UDAL DEV S/SBHAINI M. PUR
	25217

	Green Valley Convent School
	30985

	M. D PUBLIC SCHOOL SAIMAN
	25231

	SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR S/S MEHAM
	25248


	Rohtak
	Arya Primary School Chiri Rohtak
	28357

	Dhanwantri Arya Kanya High School Rohtak
	7072

	HIMALYAN PUBLIC SCHOOL ROHTAK
	25299

	J B Primary School Kath Mandir Rohtak
	28343

	JAT H.M.A.S. PRT. SCHOOL ROHTAK
	25307

	Jat HMAS Sr. Sec. School Rohtak
	7068

	Kalpana Chawla Vidya Peeth
	30949

	Navjyot Pulic School Kahni
	28718

	PIONEER H/S SANGHI
	25350

	Ryan Public School Rohtak
	28841

	SAINIK MIDDLE SCHOOL RITHAL
	25368

	Shri Baba Mastnath Residential Public School Asthal Bohar Rohtak
	29897

	SVM International School Baland Rohtak
	28353


	Sampla
	APEX PUBLIC SCHOOL KHARAWAR
	25420

	The Global School Rohtak
	29905



	Sirsa
	Dabwali
	DAKSH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SIRSA
	25483

	SHRI KRISHNA MIDDLE  SCHOOL BANWALA
	25519


	Odhan
	DASHMESH PRIMARY SCHOOL
	25589


	Rania
	C.R.CENTRAL PUBLIC SCHOOL
	25610


	Sirsa
	Akal Academy Rori
	30946

	CHILDREN HIGH SCHOOL
	25642

	Kendriya Vidyalaya No.2, Sirsa
	28053



	Sonipat
	
	BHARTIYA GRAMIN MADHYAMIC VIDYALAYA
	30931

	DRONACHARYA MODEL SCHOOL
	30917


	Ganaur
	Arya Adarsh Vidayalya Ganaur
	28309

	Bal Bhavan International School Badaut (Sonepat)
	27342

	Gurukul Takshila Vidyapeeth Kanwali Sonepat
	30603

	RISHI GYAN SR. SEC. SCHOOL
	25754


	Gohana
	Green Wood Public Senior Secondary School Sonipat
	29999


	Kharkhoda
	KD International School Sonepat
	29877


	Mundlana
	GVM SR.SEC.SCHOOL BUTANA
	25894


	Rai
	Bal Shiksha Mandir Sonepat
	27695

	RENU VIDYA MANDIR BAHALGARH
	25972


	Sonipat
	Arya Girls Sr. Sec School Mohana Sonepat
	7096

	Arya Model Primary School
	28682

	ARYA NATIONAL SS SCHOOL
	26003

	CRZ Sr. Sec. School Sonepat
	7101

	DEEKSHA MIDDLE SCHOOL
	26022

	JAIN GIRLS SCHOOL
	26063

	PARAMHANS VIDYA PEETH HIGH SCHOOL
	26091

	RAGHUKUL VIDYA PEETH
	26094

	RUCHI SCHOOL FOR CWSN
	26098

	Saraswati Saini Public School Sonipat
	27559

	SHARVAN VIKLANG SCHOOL
	26114

	South Point International School
	28722

	Tika Ram Girls School Sonepat
	7107

	Vidyawati Sanskrit Vidyapeeth Vijay Nagar Kakroi Raod Sonipat
	30599



	Yamunanagar
	
	MOON FORT PUBLIC SCHOOL
	30820

	SANDHU HIGH SCHOOL MACHHROULI
	30811

	SHARDA GURUKUL
	30768


	Bilaspur
	DASHMESH SR SEC SCHOOL
	30977


	Chhachhrauli
	Madni School Jattawala
	28599

	Shrimad Dayanand Updeshak Mahavidyalaya Gurukul Nikat Shadipur Yamuna Nagar
	30604


	Jagadhri
	B R Ambedkar Vidya Mandir Jawahar Nagar Jagadhari Yamuna Nagar
	26524

	BHARTIYA VIDYA MANDIR HIGH SCHOOL RAM NAGAR CLY JAGADHRI
	26231

	BMD Jain Girls High School Jagadhri Yamuna Nagar
	7109

	DAV Co-Edu High School W/Shop Jagadhri Yamuna Nagar
	7114

	DAV Middle School Yamuna Nagar
	7130

	Hindu Girls Sr. Sec. School Jagadhri Yamuna Nagar
	7111

	JASWINDRA ADARSH VM SSS HAFIZPUR
	26255

	JOLLY CHILDREN HIGH SCHOOL
	26256

	PUSHKAR VIDYA MANDIR PUBLIC SCHOOL
	26283

	SHISHU VATIKA VIDYA VIHAR HS
	26305

	Shri Guru Nanak Public School  Khalsa College Road Yamuna Nagar
	30246

	SIDHARTH HIGH SCHOOL BANK CLY
	26316

	Sri Guru Nanak Khalsa Senior Secondary School Yamuna Nagar
	28838

	ST. THOMAS SCHOOL JAGADHRI
	26319

	SUNRISE MS CAMP
	26324


	Radaur
	Dadul Uloom Rahmania Radaur
	28602

	Madrasa Zeenat-ul-Quran
	28601

	SWAMI VIVEKANAND SSS ALAHAR
	26395


	Sadhaura
	GURU NANAK HIGH SCHOOL
	26401

	Guru Prem Sabh Jain Public School
	28593

	Madrsa Dawat ul Islam Public School Tewar Yamunanagar
	28888

	S.D.JAIN KANYA PRY SCHOOL
	26409


	Saraswati Nagar (Mustafabad)
	CITY SSS BHAMBHOLI
	26341

	SHAHEED RAJGURU SSS KAZI BANS
	26360







